Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#

101246

659530

976801

539951

550543

659529

963255

657181

274851

540248

540246

540247

445486

489227

629886

974710

544739

Gymnast

Brighid Rhiannon
Johnson

Giana Bianchini
Kira Schwartz
Elizabeth Jameson
Daisy Dick
Daylene Higgins
Tenly Kuhn
Olivia Kriegsman
Riley Harrison
Molly Brascia
Kyla Larson
Kaylee Larson
Mikaela Hunter
Sara Rose

Sahib Singh
Garret Martin

Kyle Gishi

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F

SO CAL

World Elite

GymJam

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

Team

SO CAL

Team OC

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

Team

World Elite

Sokol

World Elite

Team OC

15&0

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

10-12

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

11-12

13-14

11-12

Session SA1

8 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 (1) 8.00
(2) 7.40

9 (1) 8.30
(2) 7.80

9 (1) 8.50
(2) 7.30
9 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.70
9 (1) 8.00
(2) 7.70
9 (1) 7.80
(2) 7.50
9 (1) 6.80
(2) 6.30
9 (1) 7.10
(2) 5.60

10 (1) 8.30
(2) 7.80

10 (1) 8.00
(2) 7.30

10 (1) 8.30
(2) 7.40

10 (1) 8.20
(2) 7.20

10 (1) 8.10
(2) 7.50
8 (1) 6.70
(2) 6.70
8 (1) 7.40
(2) 7.50
9 (1) 7.70
(2) 1.30

8.00
7.50

8.20
7.60

8.30
7.30

8.10
7.80

7.80
7.40

8.00
7.70

6.80
6.70

7.40
5.90

8.30
7.70

8.10
7.50

8.40
7.30

8.30
7.30

8.40
7.20

7.00
6.70

7.70
7.50

7.90
1.30

7.90
7.30

8.20
7.90

8.50
7.40

7.90
7.70

7.80
7.50

7.70
7.60

6.60
6.50

7.00
5.50

8.50
7.80

8.00
7.50

8.40
7.20

8.20
7.30

8.30
7.40

6.70
6.60

7.50
7.60

7.90
1.20

0.000

23.900
22.200

24.700
23.300

25.300
22.000

23.700
23.200

23.600
22.600

23.500
22.800

20.200
19.500

21.500
17.000

25.100
23.300

24.100
22.300

25.100
21.900

24.700
21.800

24.800
22.100

20.400
20.000

22.600
22.600

23.500
3.800

6.400

6.900

6.900

6.200

6.500

5.900

6.000

3.900

7.800

7.800

7.100

9.000

8.000

5.100

6.000

1.700

0.000

23.900
28.600

24.700
30.200

25.300
28.900

23.700
29.400

23.600
29.100

23.500
28.700

20.200
25.500

21.500
20.900

25.100
31.100

24.100
30.100

25.100
29.000

24.700
30.800

24.800
30.100

20.400
25.100

22.600
28.600

23.500
5.500

| Total | P
0.000 8
52.500 1
54.900 1
54.200 2
53.100 3
52.700 4
52.200 5
45700 6
42400 1
56.200 1
54.200 1
54.100 2
55.500 1
54.900 2
45500 1
51.200 1
29.000 1



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#
588337

524884

101242

554954

655421

581656

589474

540548

124762

120168

123876

120167

124126

101490

101102

124858

972061

Gymnast

Andrew Lamb

Aaron Bailey

Zachary Chesler

Kenny Vogan

Cristian Orth

Marcus Davis

Caio Lauxtermann

Anniket Rahanne

Nuzzy Sykes

Matthew Kessler

Ori Maccabee

Liam Neil

Aiden Audet

Corbin Soler

Parker Mozingo

lan Branch

Matthew Nation

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
9 (1) 8.10

M

<

<

<

<

M

M

M

<

World Elite 13-14
World Elite 13-14
SOCAL 15&0
Flip Force 15&0
Flip Force 10-12
World Elite 13-14
Elite

Team

Team Elite

Broadway 11-12

National 7-8
SBGC 7-8
National 7-8
Fallbrook  9-10
CW 8Unde
CwW 11-12
SBGC 13-14
World Elite 8Under

(2) 7.50

9 (1) 8.00

(2) 7.20

9 (1) 7.40

(2) 6.90

9 (1) 7.20

(2) 6.80

10 (1) 0.00

(2) 6.80

10 (1) 8.20

(2) 7.60

YE(1) 8.00

) 7.20

YE(1) 8.10

(2) 7.90

8.20
7.50

8.30
7.50

7.40
7.00

7.30
7.00

0.00
6.80

8.20
7.50

8.40
7.60

8.40
8.10

Session SA2

6

5

7.20

7.60

6.70

6.80

1.30

6.80

6.90

1.30

7.20

7.30

7.40

7.00

6.70

1.30

6.80

7.20

1.20

7.50

8.20
7.50

8.20
7.50

7.30
6.80

7.00
6.60

0.00
6.60

8.30
7.60

8.30
7.40

8.30
8.00

7.20

7.30

7.10

7.10

1.40

6.70

6.90

1.20

7.40

24.500
22.500

24.500
22.200

22.100
20.700

21.500
20.400

0.000
20.200

24.700
22.700

24.700
22.200

24.800
24.000

21.700

22.300

20.800

20.600

4.000

20.300

21.000

3.700

22.100

7.100

6.400

6.300

5.500

7.500

7.800

13.100

8.900

24.500
29.600

24.500
28.600

22.100
27.000

21.500
25.900

0.000
27.700

24.700
30.500

24.700
35.300

24.800
32.900

21.700

22.300

20.800

20.600

4.000

20.300

21.000

3.700

22.100

| Total | P
54.100 1
53.100 2
49.100 1
47.400 2
27.700 1
55.200 1
60.000 1
57.700 2
21.700 10
22.300 1
20.800 2
20.600 3
4000 1
20.300 1
21.000 1
3700 1
22100 1



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#
101102

102008

102622

120169

120175

120167

974959

119998

104098

540632

103583

123875

122051

101246

102587

985042

985044

570499

Gymnast
Knox Richie

Astin Hunter

Linus Martin

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
6.80 6.90 6.70

M

M

Sebastian Ramberg M

Joshua Attlesey

Zach Epstein

Keanu Arellano

Wesley Steinberg

Devin La Mora

Benjamin Beierle

Tyson Taylor

Max Herrell

Tibet Orona

Hayden Nicholas
Johnson

Jeffrey Guo

Oliver Czekmany

Cooper Olin

Nathan Jarvis

M

M

M

M

<

<

<

Cw 8Under

Sokol

8Under

SBGC 9-10

National 9-10

Team OC 9-10

National ~ 9-10

Team 9-10
National  11-12
CWwW 11-12
American  11-12
Team OC 11-12
SBGC 13-14
SO CAL 13-14
SO CAL 8under

World Elite  9-10

World Elite 9-10

World Elite 9-10

American  11-12

5

1.20

7.40

7.40

7.20

7.20

1.60

8.00

7.90

7.70

7.90

7.60

7.50

7.70

7.90

7.70

7.40

7.40

1.30

7.50

7.40

7.30

7.20

1.40

8.00

7.80

7.80

7.60

7.90

7.40

7.40

7.80

7.90

7.70

7.80

1.30

7.40

7.30

7.40

7.00

1.50

8.10

7.80

7.60

7.60

7.40

7.40

7.70

7.80

7.80

7.60

7.70

20.400

3.800

22.300

22.100

21.900

21.400

4.500

24.100

23.500

23.100

23.100

22.900

22.300

22.800

23.500

23.400

22.700

22.900

20.400

3.800

22.300

22.100

21.900

21.400

4.500

24.100

23.500

23.100

23.100

22.900

22.300

22.800

23.500

23.400

22.700

22.900

| Total | P
20.400 2
3.800 3
22.300 1
22.100 2
21.900 3
21.400 4
4500 5
24.100 1
23.500 2
23.100 3
23.100 4
22.900 1
22.300 2
22.800 1
23500 1
23.400 2
22.700 3
22.900 1



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#
102008

121158

101886

103519

201151

102937

348096

985043

103613

101384

122441

7

110339

122794

649367

101297

124205

571323

588336

Gymnast
Siddak Bhasin

Luke Raggo
Landon Simpson
Adonis Vigil
Garrett Opp
Daniel Snowdale
Michael Capelotti
Jaden Gausman
Hudson Huggins
Lucas Durand
Kade Mella
Aiden Dillon
Luca Opperman
Cameron Rozell

John Wishchuk

Artharee Hurtchins

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
7.60 7.30 7.10

M

<

<

<

M

Atreyu Rivera-Lebed M

Ashton Kane

M

Sokol

Flip Force

Galaxy

Flight

Fallbrook

High

Fallbrook

SO CAL

World Elite

National

World Elite

Flip Force

CGA

Team OC

SO CAL

World Elite

Flight

World Elite

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

9-10

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

6

6.20

8.40

7.80

8.30

7.40

7.40

8.20

7.70

7.40

6.80

6.70

6.60

6.70

6.80

6.80

0.00

8.60

6.40

8.60

7.90

8.40

7.60

7.50

7.80

7.80

7.20

7.30

7.10

6.90

6.90

6.50

6.60

0.00

8.50

6.40

8.50

7.90

8.30

7.60

7.40

8.00

7.60

6.90

7.00

6.90

7.00

6.80

6.70

6.50

0.00

8.50

22.000

19.000

25.500

23.600

25.000

22.600

22.300

24.000

23.100

21.500

21.100

20.700

20.500

20.400

20.000

19.900

0.000

25.600

22.000

19.000

25.500

23.600

25.000

22.600

22.300

24.000

23.100

21.500

21.100

20.700

20.500

20.400

20.000

19.900

0.000

25.600

| Total | P
22.000 2
19.000 3
25500 1
23.600 2
25.000 1
22.600 2
22.300 3
24.000 1
23.100 1
21.500 2
21.100 3
20.700 4
20.500 5
20.400 6
20.000 7
19.900 8
0.000 9
25.600 1



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
475977

633126

102969

593161

124413

124413

124413

102900

388104

968057

624015

502352

659091

102900

587821

108250

122264

Gymnast
Brandon Mc Lain

Andrew Greene

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

M

M

GymJam

Team

John Bernard Lovett M SO CAL

David Fitch

Patrick Burns

Andrew Hamilton

John Gaines

Brenden Owen

Josiah Meyers

Kai Chiaco

Keenan Howell

Jonah Stratton

Chris Castiglione

Brenden Owen

Patrick Reichmuth

Willow Turgeon

Delara Vahedi

M

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

Interactive

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

Flip Force

Fallbrook

SO CAL

Flight

Cw

American

Flip Force

Flight

Cw

CGA

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

6Under

9-10

7 8.20 7.80

7 7.90 7.60

7 7.90 7.80

7 7.40 7.80

7 7.30 7.60

7 7.10 7.00

7 6.80 6.90

7 8.00 8.50

7 6.70 7.00

7.90
7.80

8.40
8.10

8.00
7.70

7.10
8.30

7.50
7.60

3.90
6.30

8 (1) 7.90
(2) 7.50

8 (1) 8.30
(2) 7.90

8 (1) 7.90
(2) 7.60

8 (1) 7.10
(2) 8.10

8 (1) 7.20
(2) 7.30

8 (1) 3.70
(2) 6.00

Session SU1

3 7.40 7.50

3 7.60 7.50

7.90

7.90

7.70

7.50

7.30

6.90

6.80

8.20

6.80

7.90

7.50

8.50
8.10

7.90
7.60

7.00
8.20

7.20
7.30

3.80
5.90

7.70

7.50

23.900

23.400

23.400

22.700

22.200

21.000

20.500

24.700

20.500

23.700

22.800

25.200
24.100

23.800
22.900

21.200
24.600

21.900
22.200

11.400
18.200

22.600

22.600

5.300

5.300

5.900

6.000

4.300

3.900

23.900

23.400

23.400

22.700

22.200

21.000

20.500

24.700

20.500

23.700

28.100

25.200
29.400

23.800
28.800

21.200
30.600

21.900
26.500

11.400
22.100

22.600

22.600

| Total | P
23.900 2
23.400 3
23.400 4
22.700 5
22.200 6
21.000 7
20.500 8
24.700 2
20.500 3
51.800 1
54.600 1
52.600 2
51.800 3
48.400 1
33.500 2
22.600 1
22.600 1



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#

Gymnast

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
720 7.40 750

119997 Brady De Los Cobos F

123875

113737

101104

113736

101103

101104

108228

101103

119999

101103

103977

124542

110348

123875

101103

104153

123348

Chloe Gidney

Macie Moss

Irene Ramos

Gwyneth Kirpatrick

Rylan Campbell

Makayla Turgeon

Kallie Brewer

Amber Hottman

Coco Mazzu

Ruby Aguilar

Brooklyn Hodge

Annika Hanson

Sophia Valencia

Ariel Li

Charli Jeske

Katie Youngren

Audrina Perez

F

F

National

SBGC

Sokol

Cw

Sokol

Cw

Cw

Cw

Cw

National

Cw

Cw

Interactive

Cw

SBGC

Cw

Fallbrook

Galaxy

9-10

9-10

6Under

8Unde

8Unde

8Unde

8Unde

8Unde

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

8Under

3

7.40

0.70

7.70

7.30

6.90

6.90

0.70

8.10

7.50

7.70

7.70

7.40

7.20

7.30

6.90

7.00

7.80

7.00

0.60

7.70

7.10

6.60

6.50

0.70

7.70

7.70

7.70

7.50

7.60

7.40

7.20

7.00

6.70

7.90

7.20

0.60

7.60

7.30

6.80

6.80

0.70

7.90

7.90

7.50

7.60

7.70

7.30

6.90

6.90

6.90

7.90

22.100

21.600

1.900

23.000

21.700

20.300

20.200

2.100

23.700

23.100

22.900

22.800

22.700

21.900

21.400

20.800

20.600

23.600

22.100

21.600

1.900

23.000

21.700

20.300

20.200

2.100

23.700

23.100

22.900

22.800

22.700

21.900

21.400

20.800

20.600

23.600

| Total | P
22.100 2
21.600 3

1.900 1
23.000 1
21.700 2
20.300 3
20.200 4
2100 5
23.700 1
23.100 2
22.900 3
22.800 4
22.700 5
21.900 6
21.400 7
20.800 8
20.600 9
23.600 1



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#
102008

100368

102008

102008

123347

122051

123348

101886

935345

103829

101885

950847

123347

101102

122052

122050

589485

122049

Gymnast
Jouney Paoletto

Jaydn Claycamp
Emma Blount
Katana Stoops
Kahley Nibbe
Marcella Denley
Hope Sherley

Maddie Moe

Sasha Constantian

Kira Woolford

Nevaeh Everett

Hayley Jane Pence

Keirrah Mann

Cloe Jaramillo

Anna Yarberry

Simone Orona

Emma Williams

Grace Nanquil

|M/F| Gym
F Sokol
F  Team
F Sokol
F Sokol
F  Galaxy
F SO CAL
F  Galaxy
F  Galaxy
F World Elite
F  Team
F  Galaxy
F Sokol
F  Galaxy
F CW
F SO CAL
F SOCAL
F Team
F SO CAL

| Div| Lvl | Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
7.30 7.60 7.30

8Under

8Under

8Under

8Under

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

5

6.90

6.80

0.70

8.40

8.20

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.70

7.60

7.80

7.50

7.50

7.30

6.90

6.90

2.10

7.00

6.40

0.70

8.20

8.00

8.10

8.10

8.00

7.90

7.80

7.60

7.50

7.60

7.20

7.00

7.00

2.10

7.00

6.70

0.70

8.20

8.20

8.20

7.90

8.00

7.80

7.70

7.50

7.60

7.50

7.20

6.90

6.80

2.10

22.200

20.900

19.900

2.100

24.800

24.400

24.300

24.000

24.000

23.400

23.100

22.900

22.600

22.600

21.700

20.800

20.700

6.300

22.200

20.900

19.900

2.100

24.800

24.400

24.300

24.000

24.000

23.400

23.100

22.900

22.600

22.600

21.700

20.800

20.700

6.300

| Total | P
22.200 2
20.900 3
19.900 4
2100 5
24.800 1
24.400 2
24.300 3
24.000 4
24.000 5
23.400 6
23.100 7
22.900 8
22.600 9T
22.600 9T
21.700 11
20.800 12
20.700 13
6.300 14



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#
982297

659525

936870

968094

974784

982288

982060

984239

101834

937656

935348

659057

935337

607133

963254

963256

119999

Gymnast
Madison Winkle

Karen Maceranka
Cecilia Franco
Ashley Lawlor
Aleiya Bagaw
Sydney Howell
Savannah Archuleta
Maddie Garza
Lexie Danko
Kamryn Howell
Samantha Truijillo
Savanah Dickerson
Luciana Read
Stacia Vogan
Danica Lopez

Aliyah Rose

Gabrielle Shepler

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Galaxy

World Elite

American

SO CAL

SBGC

Galaxy

Galaxy

Galaxy

World Elite

Flip Force

World Elite

American

World Elite

Flip Force

Team

Team

National

8Under

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

10Und

11-12

750 7.60 7.60

6
6 830 830
6 8.00 8.30
6 8.00 8.00
6 8.00 7.70
6 7.80 7.60
6 7.70 7.60
6 7.10 7.30
6 7.40 7.00
6 1.20 1.30
7 8.60 8.60
7 8.10 8.40
7 8.10 8.10
7 7.70 7.60
7 7.40 7.40
8 (1)8.00 8.10
(2) 7.80 7.40
Session SU3
3 790 7.90

8.00

8.10

8.00

7.70

7.70

7.60

7.40

7.30

1.30

8.60

8.20

8.20

7.60

7.50

8.10
7.60

7.90

22.700

24.600

24.400

24.000

23.400

23.100

22.900

21.800

21.700

3.800

25.800

24.700

24.400

22.900

22.300

24.200
22.800

23.700

5.100

22.700

24.600

24.400

24.000

23.400

23.100

22.900

21.800

21.700

3.800

25.800

24.700

24.400

22.900

22.300

24.200
27.900

23.700

22.700

24.600

24.400

24.000

23.400

23.100

22.900

21.800

21.700

3.800

25.800

24.700

24.400

22.900

22.300

52.100

23.700

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

1



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#
123876

123876

106678

103863

111407

123874

118247

119995

101104

102621

123877

104275

935344

990243

639554

124669

122050

Gymnast
Erika Rasmussen

Tali McPeters
Eloise LeBlanc
Lenora Tognetti
Alexa Jarmillo
Melanie Davvidson

Namratha
Sakhamuri

Hannah Kaiser
Larken Rhead
Lily Butchers
Waverly Wong
Mikayla Hollander

Brookelyn
Constantian

Ariella Bombet
Erica Nassar

Rebecca
Lichtenstein

Sophia Denley

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F

F

F

F

n

SBGC

SBGC

High

High

Cw

SBGC

GymJam

National

Cw

SBGC

SBGC

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

American

American

SO CAL

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

3

730 7.10 7.30

710 7.10 7.20

6.30 6.20 6.50

780 7.90 7.80

770 7.90 7.70

780 7.60 7.40

750 7.60 7.50

720 750 7.40

7.30 6.80 7.00

6.60 6.70 6.90

120 1.10 1.00

8.40 850 8.50

8.10 8.30 8.30

8.10 7.80 8.00

7.80 8.00 7.80

770 7.80 7.70

760 7.60 7.50

21.700

21.400

19.000

23.500

23.300

22.800

22.600

22.100

21.100

20.200

3.300

25.400

24.700

23.900

23.600

23.200

22.700

21.700

21.400

19.000

23.500

23.300

22.800

22.600

22.100

21.100

20.200

3.300

25.400

24.700

23.900

23.600

23.200

22.700

| Total | P
21.700 2
21.400 3
19.000 4
23500 1
23.300 2
22.800 3
22.600 4
22100 5
21.100 6
20.200 7
3300 8
25400 1
24.700 2
23.900 3
23.600 4
23.200 5
22.700 6



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P
120170 Brooke Pulver F National 1112 5 760 750 7.30 22.400 22400 22400 7
103768 Analyse Houston F Interactive 11-12 5 730 750 7.30 22.100 22,100 22.100 8
123347 Kylee Larsen F Galaxy 1112 5 740 7.20 7.40 22.000 22.000 22.000 9
605126 Myah Pack F Fallbrook 11-12 5 720 750 7.20 21.900 21.900 21.900 10
119997 Lillianna LaFleur F National 11-12 5 6.80 7.00 7.10 20.900 20.900 20.900 11
122049 Harmony Chasson F SOCAL 1112 5 6.90 6.90 6.90 20.700 20.700 20.700 12
120176 Samantha Pittenger F TeamOC 1112 5 6.60 6.40 6.70 19.700 19.700 19.700 13
538415 Alexandra Sherman F Fallbrook 11-12 5 6.40 6.60 6.50 19.500 19.500 19.500 14
107208 Charli Clark F  High 1112 5 6.40 6.50 6.10 19.000 19.000 19.000 15
106917 Natasha Steele F High 11-12 5 420 4.20 4.10 12.500 12500 12.500 16
663823 Madelyn Stamper F  Team 1112 5 230 2.00 2.00 6.300 6.300 6.300 17
101303 Jasmine Brisonet F Cw 11-12 6 8.30 8.70 8.40 25.400 25400 25400 1
942089 Grace Boon F GymJam 11-12 6 8.00 8.10 7.80 23.900 23.900 23900 2
103828 Shirah Santer F  Team 1112 6 7.80 8.00 7.90 23.700 23.700 23.700 3
101103 Avery Page F CwW 1112 6 7.80 7.80 7.70  23.300 23.300 23.300 4
105470 Ava Hur F CGA 1112 6 800 7.70 7.50  23.200 23.200 23.200 5
592834 Alyssa Dickerson F American 11-12 6 780 7.60 7.50 22.900 22900 22900 6

657193 Hailey Tolliver F SOCAL 1112 6 720 7.60 7.50 22.300 22.300

22.300



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
605267

943340

65059

618771

568078

937626

124414

102815

963742

581855

122052

101938

951944

660645

553064

659298

961656

657098

Gymnast
Serenity Guerrero

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
6 740 750 7.30

F World Elite

Charlee Pasquarello F SO CAL

Riley Kirkpatrick

Jules Hamilton

Vanessa Rhodes

Ava Haley

Lindsey Koehler

Victoria Gibson

Annabelle Lee

Samantha Fish

Sheridan Farlin

Abigail Huhn

Khloe VanSickle

Eva Lopez

Serre Klijian

Jenna Gallaway

Alyssa Friedman

Sophia Johnson

F Team OC

F World Elite

F American

F World Elite

F World Elite

F Flip Force

F SO CAL

F Cw

F SO CAL

F National

F Fallbrook

F Team

F Flip Force

n

World Elite

F World Elite

F Team

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

6 7.40
6 7.20
7 860
7 8.00
7 8.0
7 7.80
7 720
7 7.00
7 6.90
7 6.80
7 0.00
7 7.00
8 (1) 8.20

(2) 8.10
8 (1) 7.90

(2) 8.30
8 (1) 7.90

) 7.70
8 (1) 7.30

(2) 7.60
8 (1) 8.20

(2) 5.70

7.30

7.10

8.20

8.50

8.20

8.00

7.50

7.50

6.90

7.00

0.00

7.20

8.00

8.30

8.10
8.40

7.90
7.70

7.40
7.70

8.40
5.70

7.30

7.20

8.50

8.20

8.40

8.10

7.70

7.20

6.90

6.70

0.00

6.90

8.20

8.30

7.80
8.30

8.00
7.80

7.50
7.70

8.30
5.60

22.200

22.000

21.500

25.300

24.700

24.700

23.900

22.400

21.700

20.700

20.500

0.000

21.100

24.400

24.700

23.800
25.000

23.800
23.200

22.200
23.000

24.900
17.000

4.200

4.200

5.100

4.200

3.500

22.200

22.000

21.500

25.300

24.700

24.700

23.900

22.400

21.700

20.700

20.500

0.000

21.100

24.400

28.900

23.800
29.200

23.800
28.300

22.200
27.200

24.900
20.500

| Total | P
22.200 8
22.000 9
21.500 11
25.300 1
24.700 2
24.700 3
23.900 4
22400 5
21.700 6
20.700 7
20.500 8
0.000 9
21.100 15
53.300 1
53.000 2
52.100 3
49.400 4
45400 5



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
553429

956023

103977

103977

106677

123347

120176

122369

124205

548900

972528

124206

101303

100161

124762

968048

581864

Gymnast
Sydney Dorais

Sophia Stalcup

Karisa See
Aleigha Pollak

Sonya
Williams-Satabe

Elise Dalton
Christy Howell
Loran Graves
Katheryn Araiza
Makena Shepherd
Beth Rumsey
Rylie Shaw
Brooke Courville
Emma Donlin
Jenny Bozhko
Ariel Bailey

Hailey Ridge

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
F Flip Force 11-12

T

World Elite

Cw

Cw

High

Galaxy

Team OC

Team OC

World Elite

World Elite

Cw

World Elite

Cw

World Elite

Broadway

SO CAL

Cw

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

13-14

13-14

8 (1)5.40 5.70

(20780 7.70
8 (1) 7.30 7.10

(2) 260 2.40
Session SU4
4 7.30 7.40
4 7.40 7.50
4 6.60 6.70
5 7.30 7.40
5 7.00 7.10
5 690 7.0
6 820 820
6 8.10 8.20
6 7.90 8.0
6 7.50 7.80
6 7.40 7.60
6 6.80 6.90
6 6.90 6.80
7 850 8.60
7 830 830

5.90
7.80

7.20
2.30

7.60

7.30

6.60

7.20

7.10

6.70

8.00

8.00

7.90

7.90

7.40

6.80

6.80

8.50

8.20

17.000
23.300

21.600
7.300

22.300

22.200

19.900

21.900

21.200

20.700

24.400

24.300

23.800

23.200

22.400

20.500

20.500

25.600

24.800

4.200

1.400

17.000
27.500

21.600
8.700

22.300

22.200

19.900

21.900

21.200

20.700

24.400

24.300

23.800

23.200

22.400

20.500

20.500

25.600

24.800

| Total | P
44500 6
30.300 7
22.300 1
22.200 2
19.900 3
21.900 1
21.200 2
20.700 3
24.400 1
24.300 2
23.800 3
23.200 4
22400 5
20.500 6
20.500 8
25.600 1
24.800 2



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
935342

510414

101490

622032

657178

102587

103724

124415

618282

649362

124412

124414

956024

956021

494842

464101

589480

588288

Gymnast
Linda Chen

Rebekah Sokoloski
Sadie Milewski
Emilie Dujardin
Delaney Howland
Lilly Metzner

Sara McNaughton
Mikayla Melo
Madison Tchinski
Jordan Medwig
Darya Ardehali
Maya Levy

Lana Duncan
Isabella Maceranka
Leah Ellwein
Jessica Berejikian
Kristina Shea

Natalie Wolf

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
F World Elite 13-14

F

World Elite

Cw

GymJam

SO CAL

World Elite

Interactive

World Elite

World Elite

Team OC

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

Team

Team

World Elite

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

7 820
7 810
7 820
7 8.00
7 7.60
7 7.60
7 760
7 760
7 750
7 7.20
7 7.0
7 730
7 0.00
8 (1) 7.80

(2) 8.00
8 (1) 7.40

(2) 7.90
8 (1) 7.40

(2) 7.70
8 (1) 8.00

(2) 6.80
8 (1) 7.70

(2) 7.10

8.20 8.20

8.00 8.30

8.10 8.10

7.90 8.10

7.80 7.80

7.60 7.80

7.50 7.60

7.40 7.60

7.40 7.60

7.70 7.50

7.30 7.40

7.20 7.20

0.00 0.00

8.00 7.90

7.80 7.80

7.70 7.50
7.80 7.70

7.30 7.60
750 7.60

7.80 7.80
6.70 7.00

7.70 7.60
7.00 7.20

24.600

24.400

24.400

24.000

23.200

23.000

22.700

22.600

22.500

22.400

21.800

21.700

0.000

23.700

23.600

22.600
23.400

22.300
22.800

23.600
20.500

23.000
21.300

5.000

4.200

4.500

5.100

4.300

24.600

24.400

24.400

24.000

23.200

23.000

22.700

22.600

22.500

22.400

21.800

21.700

0.000

23.700

28.600

22.600
27.600

22.300
27.300

23.600
25.600

23.000
25.600

| Total | P
24.600 3
24400 4
24400 5
24.000 6
23.200 7
23.000 8
22.700 9
22.600 10
22.500 11
22.400 12
21.800 13
21.700 14
0.000 16
52.300 1
50.200 2
49.600 3
49.200 4
48.600 5



Results for Trampoline

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
460899

657182

983117

107209

124251

113737

124342

124341

103400

982294

405311

456840

103400

532605

121527

532603

587824

Gymnast
Jem Sarmiento

Olivia Mann

Grace Schroeder

Emily Mackenzie
Julia Pitrowski
Amanda Mendoza
Sia Faber

Ava Faber

Allison Menelli
Jaidyn Sallee
Taylor Bentley
Jennifer Peltier
Kaitlyn Ambrose
Kiara Franklin
Colleen Andreaola
Jacqueline Franklin

Kailee
Brown-Hollister

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

SBGC

SO CAL

World Elite

High

Flight

Sokol

Flight

Flight

CGA

American

Galaxy

Sokol

CGA

Cw

CGA

Cw

Flight

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

8 (1) 7.70 7.80

(2) 6.20 6.30
8 (1) 6.60 6.50

(2) 750 7.60
8 (1) 6.80 6.70

(2) 6.40 6.50
Session SU?2
3  7.00 6.50
5 8.30 8.30
5 7.20 7.30
5 2.70 3.00
5 2.60 2.80
6 8.40 8.10
6 8.00 8.20
6 8.00 7.90
6 7.90 7.90
6 7.80 7.90
6 7.70 7.80
6 7.20 7.30
7 8.20 8.30
7 7.80 7.90

7.70
6.10

6.50
7.40

6.40
6.50

6.70

8.10

7.30

2.90

2.70

8.30

8.30

8.00

7.90

7.90

7.60

7.20

8.40

7.80

23.200
18.600

19.600
22.500

19.900
19.400

20.200

24.700

21.800

8.600

8.100

24.800

24.500

23.900

23.700

23.600

23.100

21.700

24.900

23.500

5.000

4.300

4.200

23.200
23.600

19.600
26.800

19.900
23.600

20.200

24.700

21.800

8.600

8.100

24.800

24.500

23.900

23.700

23.600

23.100

21.700

24.900

23.500

46.800

46.400

43.500

20.200

24.700

21.800

8.600

8.100

24.800

24.500

23.900

23.700

23.600

23.100

21.700

24.900

23.500

6



So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
459077

974694

428546

938891

596522

620853

620855

428542

547402

487254

553095

652785

494603

101884

Gymnast
Paris Cribb

Josie Johnson
Emily Peck
Sarah Hall

Ella Walker
Alicia Macki
Gabriela Medina
Abby Peck
Melanie Miranda
Jordan Loppnow
Eliana Bohn
Jenna Kass

Jessi Landreth

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
7.60 7.70 8.00

F SO CAL

15&0

F World Elite 15&0

F CwW

F CW

F CW

F CW

F CwW

F CwW

F  GymJam
F  Team
F  SBGC
F Team

F Interactive

Christopher Daniels M Galaxy

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7.20

7.30

6.80

(1) 8.10
(2) 7.70

(1) 8.00
(2) 6.80

(1) 7.50
(2) 7.50

(1) 7.30
(2) 7.60

(1) 7.50
(2) 7.30

(1) 7.60
(2) 6.70

(1) 6.30
(2) 6.00
0.00
0.00

8.70

7.30

7.40

6.50

8.30
7.50

8.30
6.70

7.40
7.20

7.20
7.60

7.30
6.80

7.60
6.60

6.10
5.70
0.00
0.00

8.80

7.40

7.20

6.40

8.50
7.70

8.30
7.00

7.60
7.30

7.40
7.40

7.20
7.10

7.70
6.50

6.00
5.70
0.00
0.00

8.60

23.300

21.900

21.900

19.700

24.900
22.900

24.600
20.500

22.500
22.000

21.900
22.600

22.000
21.200

22.900
19.800

18.400
17.400
0.000
0.000

26.100

5.900

5.300

5.400

5.000

4.600

5.100

3.400

23.300

21.900

21.900

19.700

24.900
28.800

24.600
25.800

22.500
27.400

21.900
27.600

22.000
25.800

22.900
24.900

18.400
20.800
0.000
0.000

26.100

| Total | P
23.300 3
21.900 4T
21.900 4T
19.700 6
53.700 1
50.400 2
49.900 3
49500 4
47.800 5
47.800 6
39.200 7
0.000 8T
0.000 8T
26.100 1



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#

659530

976801

659529

963255

550543

539951

540246

657181

540247

657182

388497

274851

101246

540248

489227

402933

445486

Gymnast

Giana Bianchini
Kira Schwartz
Daylene Higgins
Tenly Kuhn

Daisy Dick

Elizabeth Jameson

Kyla Larson

Olivia Kriegsman

Kaylee Larson

Olivia Mann

Amanda Coes

Riley Harrison

Brighid Rhiannon
Johnson

Molly Brascia

Sara Rose

Kiley Lockett

Mikaela Hunter

|M/F| Gym | Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD

F World Elite

F GymJam

F World Elite

F Team

F World Elite

F World Elite

F World Elite

F SO CAL

F World Elite

F SO CAL

F Sokol

F Team OC

F SO CAL

F World Elite

F World Elite

F Flip Force

F Team

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

10-12

15-16

Elite

Elite

Session SA1

9 (1) 9.60 9.60
(2)9.10 9.20

9 (1) 9.40 9.40
(2)9.70 9.70

9 (1) 9.50 9.50
(2)9.60 9.60

9 (1)9.70 9.60
(2) 9.30 9.20

9 (1)9.60 9.50
(2)9.20 9.30

9 (1)9.20 9.30
(2) 9.50 9.50

9 (1)9.20 9.20
(2)9.00 9.10

9 (1)9.40 9.40
(2) 8.60 8.50

9 (1)9.10 9.10
(2) 8.60 8.70

9 (1)9.30 9.40
(2) 8.30 8.30

9 (1) 8.40 8.30
(2) 8.80 8.80

9 (1)8.70 8.80
(2) 8.60 8.60

9 (1) 0.00 0.00
(2) 0.00 0.00

9.60
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.50
9.10

8.80
9.60

10 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

10 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

Jr (1) 9.40
(2) 9.00

Jr (1) 9.00
(2) 9.60

9.60
9.20

9.40
9.80

9.60
9.60

9.70
9.30

9.60
9.30

9.00
9.50

9.20
9.00

9.40
8.50

9.20
8.70

9.40
8.20

8.30
8.70

8.90
8.60

0.00
0.00

9.50
9.50

9.50
9.60

9.40
9.00

8.90
9.50

28.800
27.500

28.200
29.200

28.600
28.800

29.000
27.800

28.700
27.800

27.500
28.500

27.600
27.100

28.200
25.600

27.400
26.000

28.100
24.800

25.000
26.300

26.400
25.800

0.000
0.000

28.500
28.400

28.500
28.600

28.300
27.100

26.700
28.700

1.700
2.700

2.700
2.100

2.700
1.700

1.700
2.700

1.800
2.700

2.100
2.700

1.800
2.700

1.800
2.700

1.800
2.700

1.600
2.700

2.700
1.800

1.300
1.300

3.100
2.900

3.100
2.900

6.800
6.400

6.000
5.600

| Pass | Total | P

30.500
30.200

30.900
31.300

31.300
30.500

30.700
30.500

30.500
30.500

29.600
31.200

29.400
29.800

30.000
28.300

29.200
28.700

29.700
27.500

27.700
28.100

27.700
27.100

0.000
0.000

31.600
31.300

31.600
31.500

35.100
33.500

32.700
34.300

60.700

62.200

61.800

61.200

61.000

60.800

59.200

58.300

57.900

57.200

55.800

54.800

0.000

62.900

63.100

68.600

67.000



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
375197

629886

544739

624015

588337

974710

581656

524884

101242

554954

102900

655421

911370

589474

540548

124762

120168

Gymnast
Susan Gill

Sahib Singh

Kyle Gishi
Keenan Howell
Andrew Lamb
Garret Martin
Marcus Davis
Aaron Bailey
Zachary Chesler
Kenny Vogan
Brenden Owen
Cristian Orth
Christopher Lucio
Caio Lauxtermann

Anniket Rahanne

Nuzzy Sykes

Matthew Kessler

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

<

<

<

<

M

M

M

M

M

World Elite  Elite

Sokol 11-12

Team OC 11-12

Flight — 13-14

World Elite 13-14

World Elite 13-14

World Elite 13-14

World Elite 13-14

SOCAL 15&0

Flip Force 15&0

Flip Force 15&0

Flip Force 10-12

Flip Force 17&0

Team Elite

Team Elite

Broadway 11-12

National 7-8

Jr (1) 8.90
(2) 9.00

8 (1) 9.40
(2) 6.70

9 (1) 9.40
(2) 7.20
9 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.60
9 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.00
9 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20

9 (1) 9.80
(2) 8.60

9 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.10

9 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.10

9 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.00

9 (1) 0.00
(2) 8.90

10 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.30

10 (1) 9.60
(2) 6.80

YE(1) 9.40
(2) 9.50

YE(1) 9.50
(2) 9.70

8.90
9.00

9.30
6.60

9.30
7.30

9.40
9.60

9.60
9.00

9.30
9.30

9.60
8.50

9.40
9.10

9.50
9.10

9.20
9.10

0.00
8.90

9.00
9.30

9.60
6.90

9.20
9.60

9.60
9.80

Session SA2

5 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.20

3 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.60

9.20
9.10

9.50
9.60

8.80
8.90

9.40
6.60

9.30
7.30

9.40
9.50

9.60
9.00

9.20
9.30

9.70
8.40

9.30
9.10

9.50
9.00

9.10
9.20

0.00
8.80

9.10
9.40

9.60
6.90

9.30
9.70

9.50
9.90

9.20
9.20

9.50
9.50

26.600
26.900

28.100
19.900

28.000
21.800

28.300
28.700

28.900
27.000

27.900
27.800

29.100
25.500

28.100
27.300

28.500
27.200

27.500
27.300

0.000
26.600

27.300
28.000

28.800
20.600

27.900
28.800

28.600
29.400

27.600
27.500

28.500
28.700

5.600
4.800

1.600
0.500

1.700
2.000

2.100
2.900

1.700
2.700

1.700
2.700

2.700
2.700

1.800
2.700

1.800
2.700

1.700
1.600

2.900

2.100
3.100

4.800
0.700

6.800
6.000

5.600
5.600

32.200
31.700

29.700
20.400

29.700
23.800

30.400
31.600

30.600
29.700

29.600
30.500

31.800
28.200

29.900
30.000

30.300
29.900

29.200
28.900

0.000
29.500

29.400
31.100

33.600
21.300

34.700
34.800

34.200
35.000

27.600
27.500

28.500
28.700

63.900

50.100

53.500

62.000

60.300

60.100

60.000

59.900

60.200

58.100

29.500

60.500

54.900

69.500

69.200

55.100

57.200

3

19



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

120167 Liam Neil M  National 78 3 (1)9.40 950 9.60 28.500 28.500 56.100 2
(2)9.10 9.30 9.20 27.600 27.600

123876 Ori Maccabee M  SBGC 78 3 (1)9.30 940 9.50 28.200 28.200 55.200 3
(2) 890 9.00 9.10 27.000 27.000

101490 Corbin Soler M Ccw 8unde 4 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 19.900 1
(2) 6.60 6.60 6.70 19.900 19.900

124126 Aiden Audet M Fallorook 9-10 4 (1)8.90 9.00 9.00 26.900 26.900 54.800 1
(2)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

102008 Astin Hunter M Sokol  8Under 5 (1) 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.700 28.700 56.400 1
(2)9.20 9.20 9.30 27.700 27.700

101102 Knox Richie M Ccw 8Under 5 (1) 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000 56.300 2
(2)9.40 950 9.40 28.300 28.300

102622 Linus Martin M  SBGC 9-10 5 (1)9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500 57.000 1
(2)9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

974959 Keanu Arellano M  Team 9-10 5 (1)9.60 9.60 9.60 28.800 28.800 56.700 2
(2)9.20 9.40 9.30 27.900 27.900

120167 Zach Epstein M National 9-10 5 (1)9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000 56.600 3
(2)9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600

120169 Sebastian Ramberg M National 9-10 5 (1) 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300 56.400 4
(2) 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.100 28.100

120175 Joshua Attlesey M TeamOC 910 5 (1)9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500 55.800 5
(2)9.00 9.10 9.20 27.300 27.300

101102 Parker Mozingo M Cw 11-12 5 (1) 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.400 28.400 56.800 1
(2)9.40 950 9.50 28.400 28.400

104098 Devin La Mora M Ccw 11-12 5 (1) 9.40 9.50 9.60 28.500 28.500 56.700 2
(2)9.30 9.50 9.40 28.200 28.200

119998 Wesley Steinberg M National 11-12 5 (1) 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.800 27.800 55900 3
(2) 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.100 28.100

103583 Tyson Taylor M Team OC 11-12 5 (1) 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200 55.600 4
(2)9.10 9.20 9.10  27.400 27.400

123875 Max Herrell M SBGC 1314 5 (1)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27900 56.400 1
(2)9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500

124858 lan Branch M SBGC 1314 5 (1)9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800 55.800 2
(2)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

102937 Daniel Snowdale M High 15&0 5 (1)9.40 9.50 9.60 28.500 28.500 57.300 1

(2)9.50 9.60 9.70 28.800 28.800



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

972061 Matthew Nation M World Elite 8Under 6 (1) 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300 57.100 1
(2)9.50 9.70 9.60 28.800 28.800

101246 Hayden Nicholas M SOCAL 8under 6 (1)9.30 9.50 9.40 28.200 28.200 56.600 2
Johnson (2)9.40 9.50 9.50 28.400 28.400

985044 Cooper Olin M World Elite 9-10 6 (1) 9.00 9.10 9.20 27.300 27.300 55.700 1
(2)9.40 9.50 9.50 28.400 28.400

102587 Jeffrey Guo M World Elite 9-10 6 (1) 9.30 9.40 9.50 28.200 28.200 48.300 2
(2 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.100 20.100

101297 John Wishchuk M SOCAL 1112 6 (1)9.30 9.40 9.40 28.100 28.100 56.600 1
(2)9.50 9.40 9.60 28.500 28.500

570499 Nathan Jarvis M American 11-12 6 (1) 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.200 27.200 55.300 2
(2) 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.100 28.100

102008 Siddak Bhasin M  Sokol 11-12 6 (1) 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.500 27.500 54300 3
(2 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.800 26.800

540632 Benjamin Beierle M American 11-12 6 (1) 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400 49.000 4
(2 6.80 6.90 6.90 20.600 20.600

121158 Luke Raggo M Flip Force 11-12 6 (1) 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.600 27.600 48.000 5
(2 6.80 6.80 6.80 20.400 20.400

122794 Luca Opperman M CGA 11-12 6 (1) 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000 48.000 6
(2 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.000 20.000

103519 Adonis Vigil M Flight 13-14 6 (1) 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200 56.900 1
(2)9.50 9.60 9.60 28.700 28.700

122051 Tibet Orona M SOCAL 1314 6 (1)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000 56.200 2
(2)9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

982284 Aiden DelLeon M  Galaxy 910 7 (1)9.70 9.70 9.70 29.100 29.100 57.900 1
(2)9.50 9.70 9.60 28.800 28.800

985043 Jaden Gausman M SOCAL 910 7 (1)9.60 9.70 9.70 29.000 29.000 56.900 2
(2)9.20 9.30 9.40 27.900 27.900

985042 Oliver Czekmany M World Elite 9-10 7 (1) 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.900 27.900 55.800 3
(2)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

103613 Hudson Huggins M World Elite 11-12 7 (1) 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300 56.600 1
(2)9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300

110339 Aiden Dillon M Flip Force 11-12 7 (1)9.50 9.60 9.60 28.700 28.700 56.600 2
(2)9.20 9.30 9.40 27.900 27.900

122441 Kade Mella M World Elite 11-12 7 (1) 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.300 28.300 56.300 3

7 (2)9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
101384

571323

649367

124205

633126

124413

588336

124413

124413

593161

102969

475977

101886

348096

201151

968057

659091

502352

Gymnast
Lucas Durand M

Atreyu Rivera-Lebed M

Cameron Rozell M

Artharee Hurtchins M
Andrew Greene M
Patrick Burns M
Ashton Kane M
John Gaines M

Andrew Hamilton M

David Fitch M

John Bernard Lovett M

Brandon Mc Lain M

Landon Simpson M

Michael Capelotti M
Garrett Opp M
Kai Chiaco M

Chris Castiglione M

Jonah Stratton M

National

Flight

Team OC

World Elite

Team

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

Interactive

SO CAL

GymJam

Galaxy

Fallbrook

Fallbrook

SO CAL

American

Cw

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

11-12

13-14

13-14

7 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.30

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 6.50

7 (1) 9.50
(2) 6.70
7 (1) 9.40
(2) 0.00
7 (1) 9.80
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50
7 (1) 9.80
(2) 9.50
7 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.60
7 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.50

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.10

7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20
7 (1) 6.90
(2) 9.30

8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.60

8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.60

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

9.30
9.50

9.60
6.70

9.50
6.70

9.40
0.00

9.90
9.50

9.70
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.50
9.60

9.60
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.70

9.50
9.40

9.80
9.20

9.40
9.30

6.90
9.40

9.70
9.70

9.80
9.70

9.60
9.60

9.40
9.40

9.70
6.60

9.50
6.70

9.50
0.00

9.80
9.50

9.70
9.70

9.70
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.30
9.60

9.50
9.40

9.80
9.20

9.40
9.40

6.90
9.50

9.50
9.70

9.70
9.70

9.50
9.50

27.900
28.200

28.900
19.800

28.500
20.100

28.300
0.000

29.500
28.400

29.000
28.800

29.200
28.600

28.500
28.700

28.700
28.400

28.700
28.300

28.000
28.800

28.600
28.200

29.300
27.500

28.100
27.900

20.700
28.200

28.800
29.000

29.100
29.000

28.600
28.500

1.600
1.800

2.100
2.100

1.600
1.700

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

27.900
28.200

28.900
19.800

28.500
20.100

28.300
0.000

29.500
28.400

29.000
28.800

29.200
28.600

28.500
28.700

28.700
28.400

28.700
28.300

28.000
28.800

28.600
28.200

29.300
27.500

28.100
27.900

20.700
28.200

30.400
30.800

31.200
31.100

30.200
30.200

| Total | P
56.100 4
48.700 5
48.600 6
28.300 7
57.900 1
57.800 2
57.800 3
57.200 4
57.100 5
57.000 6
56.800 7
56.800 8
56.800 9
56.000 2
48.900 3
61.200 1
62.300 1
60.400 2



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#

587821 Patrick Reichmuth M

113737

108250

113736

123875

119999

119997

124542

123875

122264

100368

102008

101104

101103

102008

123348

102008

Gymnast

Macie Moss

Willow Turgeon

Gwyneth Kirpatrick

Chloe Gidney

Coco Mazzu

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

F

Brady De Los Cobos F

Annika Hanson

Ariel Li

Delara Vahedi

Jaydn Claycamp

Katana Stoops

Makayla Turgeon

Rylan Campbell

Emma Blount

Audrina Perez

Jouney Paoletto

Flight

Sokol

Cw

Sokol

SBGC

National

National

Interactive

SBGC

CGA

Team

Sokol

Cw

Cw

Sokol

Galaxy

Sokol

15&0

6Under

6Under

7-8

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

8Under

8Under

8Under

8Under

8Under

8Under

8Under

8 (1)9.30 9.30
(2) 8.30 8.50

Session SU1

3(1)9.20 9.30
(2)9.40 9.40

3(1)6.70 6.80
(2)6.80 6.70

3 (1)9.50 9.50
(2) 9.40 9.50

3 (1)9.50 9.50
(2) 9.40 9.40

3 (1)6.70 6.70
(2) 9.20 9.20

3 (1) 0.00 0.00
(2) 9.40 9.40

4 (1) 9.40 9.60
(2)9.70 9.70

4 (1)9.20 9.10
(2) 9.50 9.40

4 (1)9.30 9.40
(2) 9.00 9.00

5 (1) 9.50 9.50
(2)9.40 9.50

5 (1) 9.40 9.30
(2) 9.40 9.50

5 (1)9.60 9.50
(2)9.30 9.10

5 (1) 9.20 9.20
(2) 9.40 9.40

5 (1) 9.40 9.40
(2) 9.10 9.10

5(1)9.10 9.10
(2)9.40 9.40

5 (1) 9.50 9.50
(2) 8.40 8.30

9.40
8.40

9.20
9.40

6.80
6.80

9.40
9.40

9.60
9.50

6.80
9.30

0.00
9.50

9.50
9.80

9.00
9.40

9.20
9.00

9.40
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.50
9.20

9.10
9.40

9.40
9.10

9.00
9.40

9.50
8.40

28.000
25.200

27.700
28.200

20.300
20.300

28.400
28.300

28.600
28.300

20.200
27.700

0.000
28.300

28.500
29.200

27.300
28.300

27.900
27.000

28.400
28.300

28.000
28.300

28.600
27.600

27.500
28.200

28.200
27.300

27.200
28.200

28.500
25.100

1.500 29.500
1.800 27.000

27.700
28.200

20.300
20.300

28.400
28.300

28.600
28.300

20.200
27.700

0.000
28.300

28.500
29.200

27.300
28.300

27.900
27.000

28.400
28.300

28.000
28.300

28.600
27.600

27.500
28.200

28.200
27.300

27.200
28.200

28.500
25.100

56.500

55.900

40.600

56.700

56.900

47.900

28.300

57.700

55.600

54.900

56.700

56.300

56.200

55.700

55.500

55.400

53.600

1



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

101104 Irene Ramos F Ccw 8under 5 (1) 9.50 9.60 9.50  28.600 28.600 53.400 8
(2)8.30 8.20 8.30 24.800 24.800

108228 Kallie Brewer F Ccw 8under 5 (1) 9.10 9.20 9.30  27.600 27.600 27.600 9
(2)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

935345 Sasha Constantian F World Elite 9-10 5 (1) 9.50 9.60 9.70  28.800 28.800 57.500 1
(2)9.50 9.60 9.60 28.700 28.700

123348 Hope Sherley F Galaxy 910 5 (1)9.50 9.50 9.60 28.600 28.600 57.400 2
(2)9.50 9.60 9.70  28.800 28.800

950847 Hayley Jane Pence F  Sokol 9-10 5 (1)9.60 9.50 9.70 28.800 28.800 57.400 3
(2)9.50 9.50 9.60 28.600 28.600

101102 Cloe Jaramillo F Ccw 910 5 (1)9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400 57.100 4
(209.60 9.50 9.60 28.700 28.700

122049 Grace Nanquil F SOCAL 910 5(1)9.70 9.70 9.80 29.200 29.200 57.100 5
(2)9.20 9.30 9.40  27.900 27.900

589485 Emma Williams F Team 910 5 (1)9.50 9,50 9.40 28.400 28.400 57.000 6
(2)9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600

122050 Simone Orona F SOCAL 910 5 (1)9.60 9.50 9.60 28.700 28.700 56.500 7
(2)9.20 9.30 9.30 27.800 27.800

101103 Charli Jeske F cw 910 5 (1)9.80 9.70 9.70  29.200 29.200 56.400 8
(2)9.00 9.10 9.10 27.200 27.200

123347 Kahley Nibbe F Galaxy 910 5 (1)9.20 9.10 9.30 27.600 27.600 56.000 9
(2)9.40 950 9.50 28.400 28.400

122052 Anna Yarberry F SOCAL 910 5 (1)9.40 950 9.40 28.300 28.300 56.000 10
(2)9.20 9.20 9.30 27.700 27.700

103977 Brooklyn Hodge F Ccw 910 5 (1)9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800 55.300 11
(2)9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500

104153 Katie Youngren F Fallborook 910 5 (1)9.10 9.20 9.30 27.600 27.600 54.700 12
(209.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100

101103 Amber Hottman F Ccw 9-10 5 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 28.200 13
(2)9.30 950 9.40 28.200 28.200

110348 Sophia Valencia F Ccw 9-10 5 (1) 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600 27.600 14
(2)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

101103 Ruby Aguilar F Ccw 9-10 5 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 25.000 15
(2)8.30 8.30 840 25.000 25.000

122051 Marcella Denley F SOCAL 910 6 (1)9.50 9.50 9.60 28.600 28.600 57.700 1

(2)9.70 9.70 9.70 29.100 29.100



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
982288

974784

984239

982060

123347

101834

968094

103829

101886

101885

937656

936870

982297

935348

935337

659057

607133

963254

Gymnast
Sydney Howell

Aleiya Bagaw
Maddie Garza
Savannah Archuleta
Keirrah Mann
Lexie Danko
Ashley Lawlor

Kira Woolford
Maddie Moe
Nevaeh Everett
Kamryn Howell
Cecilia Franco
Madison Winkle
Samantha Trujillo
Luciana Read
Savanah Dickerson
Stacia Vogan

Danica Lopez

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Galaxy

SBGC

Galaxy

Galaxy

Galaxy

World Elite

SO CAL

Team

Galaxy

Galaxy

Flip Force

American

Galaxy

World Elite

World Elite

American

Flip Force

Team

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

8Under

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50
6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.30
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50
6 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 8.50

6 (1) 6.70
(2) 6.70
6 (1) 9.60
(2) 0.00
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.10
7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 8.80

7 (1) 9.70
(2) 0.00

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.20
9.60

9.40
8.70

6.70
6.80

9.60
0.00

9.50
9.20

9.80
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.50
8.90

9.70
0.00

9.60
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.60

9.60
9.30

9.30
9.50

9.50
9.50

9.30
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.60
8.60

6.70
6.70

9.70
0.00

9.70
9.30

9.70
9.50

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.20

9.50
9.00

9.70
0.00

28.600
28.400

28.600
28.400

28.500
28.400

28.200
28.500

28.700
28.000

28.200
28.400

28.300
28.300

28.100
28.400

27.500
28.700

28.500
25.800

20.100
20.200

28.900
0.000

28.800
27.600

29.200
28.500

27.900
28.100

28.100
27.700

28.600
26.700

29.100
0.000

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

28.600
28.400

28.600
28.400

28.500
28.400

28.200
28.500

28.700
28.000

28.200
28.400

28.300
28.300

28.100
28.400

27.500
28.700

28.500
25.800

20.100
20.200

28.900
0.000

28.800
27.600

29.200
28.500

27.900
28.100

28.100
27.700

28.600
26.700

29.100
0.000

| Total | P
57.000 2T
57.000 2T
56.900 4
56.700 5
56.700 6
56.600 7
56.600 8
56.500 9
56.200 10
54.300 11
40.300 12
28.900 13
56.400 1
57.700 1
56.000 2
55.800 3
55.300 4
29.100 5



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
659525

963256

119995

123876

123876

119999

106678

104275

124669

103768

122050

106917

101104

105470

538415

123347

123877

Gymnast
Karen Maceranka

Aliyah Rose

Hannah Kaiser
Erika Rasmussen
Tali McPeters
Gabrielle Shepler
Eloise LeBlanc
Mikayla Hollander

Rebecca
Lichtenstein

Analyse Houston
Sophia Denley
Natasha Steele
Larken Rhead

Ava Hur

Alexandra Sherman

Kylee Larsen

Waverly Wong

F World Elite 10uUnd

F  Team 10Und
F National 11-12
F  SBGC 11-12
F  SBGC 11-12
F National 11-12
F High 11-12
F World Elite 11-12
F American 11-12
F Interactive 11-12
F SOCAL 11-12
F High 11-12
F CW 11-12
F CGA 11-12
F Fallbrook 11-12
F Galaxy 11-12
F SBGC 11-12

8 (1) 9.60 9.70
(2)9.50 9.60

8 (1) 9.30 9.40
(2) 9.40 9.50

Session SU3

3 (1)9.60 9.50
(2)9.20 9.20

4 (1)9.40 940
(2) 9.50 9.50

4 (1)9.30 9.20
(2) 9.40 9.30

4 (1)9.30 9.20
(2)9.10 9.20

4 (1) 0.00 0.00
(2) 9.50 9.50

5 (1) 9.90 9.90
(2) 9.60 9.60

5 (1) 9.70 9.60
(2)9.50 9.60

9.60
9.60

9.50
9.60

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.30

9.40
9.50

9.60
9.20

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.20

5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.70

5 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

5 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.50
5 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40
5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50
5 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.30
5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50

5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30

9.70
9.70

9.40
9.40

9.60
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.10
9.20

0.00
9.50

9.80
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.50

9.70
9.30

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.60
9.30

9.40
9.40

9.60
9.40

29.000
28.800

28.100
28.300

28.700
27.700

28.100
28.400

27.800
28.100

27.600
27.500

0.000
28.500

29.600
28.800

29.000
28.700

28.700
28.900

28.700
28.600

29.100
28.200

28.800
28.100

28.200
28.500

28.900
27.800

28.200
28.300

28.600
27.900

1.300
1.200

1.600
1.400

30.300
30.000

29.700
29.700

28.700
27.700

28.100
28.400

27.800
28.100

27.600
27.500

0.000
28.500

29.600
28.800

29.000
28.700

28.700
28.900

28.700
28.600

29.100
28.200

28.800
28.100

28.200
28.500

28.900
27.800

28.200
28.300

28.600
27.900

60.300

59.400

56.400

56.500

55.900

55.100

28.500

58.400

57.700

57.600

57.300

57.300

56.900

56.700

56.700

56.500

56.500

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

1

10



So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
119997

935344

102621

111407

107208

120170

103863

120176

122049

605126

123874

118247

663823

592834

657193

990243

605267

65059

Gymnast
Lillianna LaFleur

Brookelyn
Constantian

Lily Butchers

Alexa Jarmillo
Charli Clark

Brooke Pulver
Lenora Tognetti
Samantha Pittenger
Harmony Chasson
Myah Pack

Melanie Davvidson

Namratha
Sakhamuri

Madelyn Stamper
Alyssa Dickerson
Hailey Tolliver
Ariella Bombet
Serenity Guerrero

Riley Kirkpatrick

F

F

F

F

Results for Double Mini Tramp

National

World Elite

SBGC

Cw

High

National

High

Team OC

SO CAL

Fallbrook

SBGC

GymJam

Team

American

SO CAL

World Elite

World Elite

Team OC

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

5 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.20

5 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.20

5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.20

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20

5 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.10

5 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.20

5 (1) 9.60
(2) 8.40

5 (1) 8.50
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 8.40
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 6.90
(2) 9.40

6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.60

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.60

6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.60
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50

9.60
9.20

9.60
9.20

9.50
9.20

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.30
9.10

9.10
9.20

9.40
9.10

9.10
9.00

9.60
8.40

8.40
9.30

8.30
9.30

6.80
9.30

9.50
9.60

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.50

9.40
9.50

9.30
9.50

9.60
9.20

9.60
9.10

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.50
9.20

9.20
9.40

9.30
9.10

9.10
9.10

9.70
8.50

8.40
9.30

8.40
9.20

6.90
9.40

9.50
9.60

9.50
9.60

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.40

28.800
27.600

28.800
27.500

28.400
27.700

28.000
28.000

28.100
27.900

28.200
27.500

27.400
27.900

28.000
27.300

27.400
27.300

28.900
25.300

25.300
27.900

25.100
27.800

20.600
28.100

28.400
28.800

28.500
28.700

28.700
28.400

28.300
28.500

28.200
28.400

28.800
27.600

28.800
27.500

28.400
27.700

28.000
28.000

28.100
27.900

28.200
27.500

27.400
27.900

28.000
27.300

27.400
27.300

28.900
25.300

25.300
27.900

25.100
27.800

20.600
28.100

28.400
28.800

28.500
28.700

28.700
28.400

28.300
28.500

28.200
28.400

56.400

56.300

56.100

56.000

56.000

55.700

55.300

55.300

54.700

54.200

53.200

52.900

48.700

57.200

57.200

57.100

56.800

56.600

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24



So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#

Gymnast

Results for Double Mini Tramp

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

943340 Charlee Pasquarello F SO CAL

101303

942089

103828

639554

101103

618771

657098

568078

963742

956023

937626

102815

961656

124414

581855

101938

951944

Jasmine Brisonet

Grace Boon

Shirah Santer

Erica Nassar

Avery Page

Jules Hamilton

Sophia Johnson

Vanessa Rhodes

Annabelle Lee

Sophia Stalcup

Ava Haley

Victoria Gibson

Alyssa Friedman

Lindsey Koehler

Samantha Fish

Abigail Huhn

Khloe VanSickle

F

F

F

F

Cw

GymJdam

Team

American

Cw

World Elite

Team

American

SO CAL

World Elite

World Elite

Flip Force

World Elite

World Elite

Cw

National

Fallbrook

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

6 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.70

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.10
(2) 8.90

7 (1) 9.80
(2) 9.70

7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.60

7 (1) 9.80
(2) 9.50

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.00

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.50
(2) 6.70

7 (1) 9.40
(2) 6.60

7 0.00

7 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.40
9.30

9.00
9.60

9.30
9.20

9.20
8.80

9.80
9.80

9.70
9.50

9.70
9.50

9.70
9.60

9.70
9.50

9.60
9.50

9.30
9.00

9.60
9.40

9.50
6.60

9.30
6.60

0.00

9.50
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.10
9.50

9.40
9.20

9.30
8.70

9.80
9.70

9.80
9.50

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.50

9.70
9.50

9.60
9.50

9.20
8.90

9.70
9.30

9.50
6.70

9.50
6.70

0.00

9.40
9.40

28.300
28.300

28.100
28.400

28.300
28.000

27.000
28.800

28.000
27.700

27.600
26.400

29.400
29.200

29.200
28.600

29.200
28.600

28.900
28.600

29.000
28.500

28.900
28.400

27.700
26.900

28.900
28.100

28.500
20.000

28.200
19.900

0.000

28.400
28.300

1.400
1.300

28.300
28.300

28.100
28.400

28.300
28.000

27.000
28.800

28.000
27.700

27.600
26.400

29.400
29.200

29.200
28.600

29.200
28.600

28.900
28.600

29.000
28.500

28.900
28.400

29.100
28.200

28.900
28.100

28.500
20.000

28.200
19.900

0.000

28.400
28.300

| Total | P
56.600 6
56.500 7
56.300 8
55.800 9
55.700 10
54.000 11
58.600 1
57.800 2T
57.800 2T
57.500 4
57.500 5
57.300 6
57.300 7
57.000 8
48.500 9
48.100 10
0.000 11
56.700 7



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
660645

553429

553064

659298

122052

103977

123347

106677

122369

103977

120176

124762

101490

101303

100161

968048

618282

Gymnast
Eva Lopez

Sydney Dorais
Serre Klijian
Jenna Gallaway

Sheridan Farlin

Aleigha Pollak
Elise Dalton

Sonya
Williams-Satabe

Loran Graves
Karisa See
Christy Howell
Jenny Bozhko
Sadie Milewski
Brooke Courville
Emma Donlin
Ariel Bailey

Madison Tchinski

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F

n

F

Team

Flip Force

Flip Force

World Elite

SO CAL

Cw

Galaxy

High

Team OC

Cw

Team OC

Broadway

Cw

Cw

World Elite

SO CAL

World Elite

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

9.40
9.50

9.30
9.50

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.10

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.60

8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.60

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30

8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.00

Session SU4

5 (1) 9.60 9.60
(2) 9.40 9.40

5 (1) 9.60 9.60
(2)9.30 9.20

5 (1) 9.60 9.40
(2)9.40 9.30

9.40
9.30

9.20
9.20

9.00
9.20

0.00
9.30

9.60
9.50

9.40
9.60

9.10
9.20

9.50
9.70

9.70
9.40

5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.00

5 (1) 0.00
(2) 9.30
6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50
6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.60
6 (1) 9.00
(2) 9.00
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.70
7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.40

9.50
9.60

9.30
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.50
9.30

9.30
8.90

9.60
9.40

9.60
9.20

9.50
9.20

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.10
9.10

0.00
9.30

9.50
9.50

9.40
9.50

9.20
9.10

9.70
9.70

9.60
9.50

28.400
28.700

27.900
28.700

28.200
28.200

28.200
27.900

27.900
27.000

28.800
28.200

28.800
27.700

28.500
27.900

28.200
27.900

27.900
27.700

27.200
27.300

0.000
27.900

28.700
28.500

28.100
28.700

27.300
27.300

28.800
29.100

29.000
28.300

1.300
1.400

1.400
1.300

1.400
1.300

1.300
1.400

1.600
1.700

29.700
30.100

29.300
30.000

29.600
29.500

29.500
29.300

29.500
28.700

28.800
28.200

28.800
27.700

28.500
27.900

28.200
27.900

27.900
27.700

27.200
27.300

0.000
27.900

28.700
28.500

28.100
28.700

27.300
27.300

28.800
29.100

29.000
28.300

| Total | P
59.800 1
59.300 2
59.100 3
58.800 4
58.200 5
57.000 1
56.500 2
56.400 3
56.100 4
55.600 5
54.500 6
27.900 4
57.200 1
56.800 2
54.600 3
57.900 1
57.300 2



So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
581864

510414

102587

649362

657178

103724

935342

124205

124206

548900

124414

124415

956024

124412

972528

956021

460899

494842

Gymnast
Hailey Ridge

Rebekah Sokoloski
Lilly Metzner
Jordan Medwig
Delaney Howland
Sara McNaughton
Linda Chen
Katheryn Araiza
Rylie Shaw
Makena Shepherd
Maya Levy
Mikayla Melo
Lana Duncan
Darya Ardehali

Beth Rumsey

Isabella Maceranka

Jem Sarmiento

Leah Ellwein

Results for Double Mini Tramp

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

Cw

World Elite

World Elite

Team OC

SO CAL

Interactive

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

Cw

World Elite

SBGC

World Elite

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.50
7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.00
7 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.30

7 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.20

7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20
7 (1) 9.50
(2) 6.70
7 (1) 9.10
(2) 6.70
7 (1) 9.40
(2) 0.00
8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50
8 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.60

9.70
9.50

9.80
9.40

9.70
9.30

9.70
9.40

9.20
9.60

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.30

9.70
8.90

9.20
9.30

9.20
9.40

9.20
9.20

9.30
9.20

9.60
6.70

9.10
6.70

9.60
0.00

9.80
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.80
9.70

9.70
9.30

9.70
9.30

9.60
9.40

9.70
9.30

9.30
9.50

9.50
9.30

9.50
9.30

9.60
9.10

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.10

9.70
6.70

9.20
6.60

9.50
0.00

9.70
9.50

9.60
9.50

9.70
9.50

29.000
28.200

29.100
28.100

28.800
28.200

29.000
28.000

27.800
28.600

28.300
28.100

28.400
27.900

28.900
27.000

27.700
27.900

27.700
27.900

27.800
27.800

27.900
27.500

28.800
20.100

27.400
20.000

28.500
0.000

29.100
28.600

28.900
28.600

29.200
28.800

1.600
1.700

1.800
1.500

1.300
1.400

29.000
28.200

29.100
28.100

28.800
28.200

29.000
28.000

27.800
28.600

28.300
28.100

28.400
27.900

28.900
27.000

27.700
27.900

27.700
27.900

27.800
27.800

27.900
27.500

28.800
20.100

27.400
20.000

28.500
0.000

30.700
30.300

30.700
30.100

30.500
30.200

57.200

57.200

57.000

57.000

56.400

56.400

56.300

55.900

55.600

55.600

55.600

55.400

48.900

47.400

28.500

61.000

60.800

60.700

3

10

11

12T

127

14

15

16

17

18



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
622032

983117

589480

464101

588288

107209

113737

124341

124342

103400

103400

121527

587824

532603

459077

974694

428546

Gymnast
Emilie Dujardin

Grace Schroeder
Kristina Shea
Jessica Berejikian

Natalie Wolf

Emily Mackenzie
Amanda Mendoza
Ava Faber

Sia Faber

Allison Menelli
Kaitlyn Ambrose
Colleen Andreaola

Kailee
Brown-Hollister

Jacqueline Franklin
Paris Cribb
Josie Johnson

Emily Peck

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

GymJam

World Elite

Team

Team

World Elite

High

Sokol

Flight

Flight

CGA

CGA

CGA

Flight

Cw

SO CAL

World Elite

Cw

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.60

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30
8 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.00
8 (1) 9.50
(2) 8.90

Session SU2

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.40
9.40

9.70
9.20

9.40
8.90

4 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30
5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
5 (1) 9.10
(2) 6.70

5 (1) 8.90
(2) 6.70

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

7 (1) 9.80
(2) 9.50

7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.20
7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.20
7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30

9.30
9.20

9.60
9.30

9.20
6.70

8.90
6.70

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.20

9.20
9.10

9.80
9.50

9.70
9.40

9.70
9.20

9.50
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.50
9.40

9.70
9.10

9.60
8.90

9.40
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.20
6.70

9.00
6.60

9.50
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.70
9.50

9.70
9.30

9.70
9.30

9.60
9.30

9.50
9.30

28.600
28.200

28.300
28.600

28.400
28.100

29.100
27.300

28.500
26.700

28.100
27.800

28.500
28.100

27.500
20.100

26.800
20.000

28.400
28.000

27.900
27.700

27.800
27.600

29.300
28.500

29.100
27.900

29.100
27.700

28.800
27.900

28.500
28.000

1.700
1.500

1.300
1.400

1.300
1.600

1.300
1.600

1.300
1.700

30.300
29.700

29.600
30.000

29.700
29.700

30.400
28.900

29.800
28.400

28.100
27.800

28.500
28.100

27.500
20.100

26.800
20.000

28.400
28.000

27.900
27.700

27.800
27.600

29.300
28.500

29.100
27.900

29.100
27.700

28.800
27.900

28.500
28.000

| Total | P
60.000 4
59.600 5
59.400 6
59.300 7
58.200 8
55.900 1
56.600 1
47.600 2
46.800 3
56.400 1
55.600 2
55.400 3
57.800 1
57.000 2
56.800 3
56.700 4
56.500 5



Results for Double Mini Tramp

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr

Date: January 21, 2017

#
938891

124251

456840

532605

405311

620853

620855

596522

428542

547402

553095

487254

652785

494603

101884

Gymnast
Sarah Hall

Julia Pitrowski
Jennifer Peltier
Kiara Franklin
Taylor Bentley
Alicia Macki
Gabriela Medina
Ella Walker
Abby Peck
Melanie Miranda
Eliana Bohn
Jordan Loppnow
Jenna Kass

Jessi Landreth

|M/F| Gym
F CWwW
F Flight
F Sokol
F CW
F  Galaxy
F CW
F CwW
F CwW
F CWwW
F GymJam
F  SBGC
F Team
F Team
F Interactive

Christopher Daniels M Galaxy

| Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD | Pass

1580 7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20

7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.10

7 (1) 9.00
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 8.90
7 (1) 9.90
(2) 6.70
8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50
8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.60
8 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.80

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30

8 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 9.30
(2) 8.90
8 (1) 9.20
(2) 8.90
8 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00
8 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00
7 (1) 9.80
(2) 9.80

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

9.40
9.20

9.30
9.10

9.10
9.30

9.40
8.80

9.90
6.80

9.60
9.70

9.70
9.60

9.30
9.90

9.60
9.40

9.00
9.60

9.40
9.00

9.30
9.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.80
9.80

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.10
9.30

9.50
8.80

9.90
6.80

9.50
9.60

9.50
9.50

9.30
9.80

9.50
9.30

9.00
9.60

9.40
9.10

9.40
9.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.80
9.70

28.300
27.700

28.000
27.300

27.200
27.900

28.200
26.500

29.700
20.300

28.600
28.800

28.800
28.700

27.800
29.500

28.600
28.000

26.900
28.700

28.100
27.000

27.900
26.900

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

29.400
29.300

1.800
1.600

1.200
1.600

1.200
1.600

1.600
1.700

1.700
1.300

1.700
1.600

1.600
1.700

28.300
27.700

28.000
27.300

27.200
27.900

28.200
26.500

29.700
20.300

30.400
30.400

30.000
30.300

29.000
31.100

30.200
29.700

28.600
30.000

29.800
28.600

29.500
28.600

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

29.400
29.300

| Total | P
56.000 6
55.300 7
55.100 8
54.700 9
50.000 10
60.800 1
60.300 2
60.100 3
59.900 4
58.600 5
58.400 6
58.100 7
0.000 8T
0.000 8T
58.700 1



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P
Session SA1

540248 Molly Brascia F World Elite 11-12 9 (1) 8.90 8.40 8.60 25.900 25.900 54.000 1
(2)8.60 890 850 26.000 2.100 28.100

976801 Kira Schwartz F GymJam 13-14 9 (1)9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200 55.800 1
(2)8.30 8.30 8.00 24.600 3.000 27.600

540247 Kaylee Larson F World Elite 13-14 9 (1) 7.10 7.20 6.90 21.200 21.200 47500 2
(2)8.30 8.00 8.00 24.300 2.000 26.300

540246 Kyla Larson F World Elite 13-14 9 (1) 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.600 25.600 43.800 3
(2) 5.80 5.90 5.60 17.300 0.900 18.200

274851 Riley Harrison F TeamOC 15&0 9 (1)8.30 8.20 8.60 25.100 25.100 48.900 1
(2) 7.30 7.40 7.60 22.300 1.500 23.800

388497 Amanda Coes F Sokol 15&0 9 (1) 8.40 8.20 8.50 25.100 25.100 48.800 2
(20760 7.40 7.80 22.800 0.900 23.700

375197 Susan Gill F World Elite 15-16 10(1) 8.50 8.70 8.60 25.800 3.200 29.000 57.600 1

(2) 8.40 850 8.30 25.200 3.400 28.600

101246 Brighid Rhiannon F SOCAL 17&0 10(1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
Johnson (2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

402933 Kiley Lockett F FlipForce Elte Jr(1)9.40 9.60 9.20 28.200 3.600 31.800 64.200 1
(2)9.60 9.70 9.30 28.600 3.800 32.400

544739 Kyle Gishi M TeamOC 1112 6 (1)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

655421 Cristian Orth M Flip Force 11-12 9 (1)8.00 8.00 7.80 23.800 23.800 50.100 1
(2790 8.20 8.10 24200 2.100 26.300

587821 Patrick Reichmuth M  Flight 15&0 9 (1)9.00 9.40 9.30 27.700 27.700 50.600 1

(2)6.90 7.10 7.10 21.100 1.800 22.900

589474 Caio Lauxtermann M  Team 13-14 10(1) 8.70 8.40 8.40 25,500 3.200 28.700 55.000 1
(2770 750 7.70 22900 3.400 26.300

911370 Christopher Lucio M Flip Force 17&0 10(1) 8.10 7.90 8.30 24300 3.200 27.500 51500 1
(2750 7.60 7.70 22.800 1.200 24.000

540548 Anniket Rahanne M  Team Elite YE(1) 9.50 9.50 9.30 28.300 3.600 31.900 63.800 1
(2)9.40 940 9.30 28.100 3.800 31.900

Session SA2

123876 Ori Maccabee M  SBGC 78 3 (1)840 840 8.40 25.200 25.200 50.100 1
(2)8.30 8.30 8.30 24.900 24.900




Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

120168 Matthew Kessler M  National 78 3 (1)8.80 860 8.60 26.000 26.000 48.400 2
(2750 750 7.40 22.400 22.400

101490 Corbin Soler M Ccw 78 3 (1) 750 7.60 7.40 22.500 22.500 45.600 3
(2)7.70 7.80 7.60 23.100 23.100

120167 Liam Neil M  National 78 3 (1)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

120167 Zach Epstein M National 9-10 3 (1)9.40 9.30 9.20 27.900 27.900 54.600 1
(2) 8.90 9.00 8.80 26.700 26.700

124126 Aiden Audet M Fallborook 9-10 3 (1)6.10 6.10 6.00 18.200 18.200 36.200 2
(2) 6.00 6.00 6.00 18.000 18.000

101102 Parker Mozingo M Cw 11-12 3 (1) 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000 54.000 1
(2) 9.00 9.10 8.90 27.000 27.000

119998 Wesley Steinberg M  National 11-12 3 (1) 8.30 8.20 8.00 24.500 24500 50.300 2
(2) 8.60 8.70 8.50 25.800 25.800

124858 lan Branch M SBGC 1314 3 (1)8.70 8.80 8.50 26.000 26.000 50.800 1
(2) 8.30 8.30 8.20 24.800 24.800

102008 Astin Hunter M Sokol 8Unde 4 (1)9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700 55.400 1
(2)9.20 9.20 9.30 27.700 27.700

101102 Knox Richie M CW 8unde 4 (1) 7.70 7.70 7.70 23.100 23.100 46.500 2
(2)7.80 7.80 7.80 23.400 23.400

120169 Sebastian Ramberg M National 9-10 4 (1) 9.60 9.40 9.30 28.300 28.300 56.600 1
(2)9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300

985042 Oliver Czekmany M World Elite 9-10 4 (1) 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.000 27.000 54.900 2
(2)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

974959 Keanu Arellano M  Team 910 4 (1) 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000 54.300 3
(2)9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300

102622 Linus Martin M  SBGC 9-10 4 (1) 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.500 27.500 54.200 4
(2) 8.90 890 8.90 26.700 26.700

570499 Nathan Jarvis M American 11-12 4 (1) 9.60 9.60 9.40 28.600 28.600 57.600 1
(2)9.70 9.70 9.60 29.000 29.000

101297 John Wishchuk M SOCAL 1112 4 (1)9.20 9.40 9.20 27.800 27.800 55.800 2
(2)9.20 9.40 9.40 28.000 28.000

124205 Artharee Hurtchins M World Elite 11-12 4 (1) 9.00 9.20 9.10 27.300 27.300 54.700 3
(2) 9.00 9.20 9.20 27.400 27.400

101384 Lucas Durand M National 11-12 4 (1) 8.90 9.10 9.20 27.200 27.200 54400 4

(2)9.10 9.00 9.10 27.200 27.200



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

122794 Luca Opperman M CGA 11-12 4 (1) 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.800 26.800 53500 5
(2)8.90 8.90 8.90 26.700 26.700

122441 Kade Mella M World Elite 11-12 4 (1) 8.40 8.40 8.40 25.200 25.200 49.900 6
7 (2)8.20 8.20 8.30 24.700 24.700

110339 Aiden Dillon M Flip Force 1112 4 (1)7.70 7.70 7.70 23.100 23.100 46.300 7
(2770 7.80 7.70 23.200 23.200

123875 Max Herrell M SBGC 1314 4 (1)9.80 9.60 9.70 29.100 29.100 56.900 1
(2)9.40 9.10 9.30 27.800 27.800

124413 Patrick Burns M World Elite 13-14 4 (1) 9.40 9.30 9.10 27.800 27.800 56.100 2
(2) 9.40 9,50 9.40 28.300 28.300

122051 Tibet Orona M SOCAL 1314 4 (1)9.20 9.10 9.10 27.400 27.400 55.100 3
(2)9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

124413 John Gaines M World Elite 13-14 4 (1) 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400 55.000 4
(2)9.30 9.20 9.10 27.600 27.600

985044 Cooper Olin M World Elite 9-10 5 (1) 9.00 8.70 8.80 26.500 26.500 50.100 1
(2780 7.80 8.00 23.600 23.600

102587 Jeffrey Guo M World Elite 910 5 (1) 8.60 8.50 8.40 25.500 25.500 49.400 2
(2)8.20 7.80 7.90 23.900 23.900

540632 Benjamin Beierle M American 11-12 5 (1) 8.80 8.60 8.60 26.000 26.000 52500 1
(2)8.70 890 8.90 26.500 26.500

104098 Devin La Mora M CwW 11-12 5 (1) 9.30 9.10 9.10 27.500 27500 51.700 2
(2)8.00 8.10 8.10 24.200 24.200

103613 Hudson Huggins M World Elite 11-12 5 (1) 8.70 8.60 8.50 25.800 25.800 51.300 3
(2) 850 850 8.50 25.500 25.500

102008 Siddak Bhasin M Sokol 11-12 5 (1) 8.70 8.60 8.50 25.800 25.800 50.500 4
(2) 8.10 8.30 8.30 24.700 24.700

121158 Luke Raggo M Flip Force 11-12 5 (1)7.40 7.40 7.50 22.300 22.300 44.200 5
2740 7.30 7.20 21.900 21.900

124413 Andrew Hamilton M World Elite 13-14 5 (1) 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.400 27.400 52.000 1
(2)8.30 8.10 8.20 24.600 24.600

588336 Ashton Kane M World Elite 13-14 5 (1) 8.60 8.90 8.70 26.200 26.200 51.300 2
(2) 850 8.40 8.20 25.100 25.100

593161 David Fitch M Interactive 13-14 5 (1) 8.70 8.80 8.90 26.400 26.400 50.500 3
(2 8.00 8.00 8.10 24.100 24.100

102937 Daniel Snowdale M High 15&0 5 (1)8.90 8.70 8.70 26.300 26.300 51500 1

(2) 840 8.40 8.40 25.200 25.200



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

101246 Hayden Nicholas M SOCAL 8under 6 (1)7.90 7.80 7.80 23.500 23.500 48.800 1
Johnson (2) 8.30 850 8.50 25.300 25.300

103519 Adonis Vigil M Flight 13-14 6 (1) 760 7.50 7.80 22.900 22900 49.900 1
(2)9.10 8.90 9.00 27.000 27.000

201151 Garrett Opp M Fallbrook 15&0 6 (1)8.90 8.70 8.90 26.500 26500 54.700 1
(2)9.60 9.40 9.20 28.200 28.200

985043 Jaden Gausman M SOCAL 910 7 (1)7.70 7.40 7.70 22.800 22.800 45.400 1
(2 7.60 7.40 7.60 22.600 22.600

571323 Atreyu Rivera-Lebed M Flight 11-12 7 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

502352 Jonah Stratton M Ccw 13-14 7 (1) 7.90 7.40 7.60 22.900 22900 42500 1
(2)6.80 6.30 6.50 19.600 19.600

633126 Andrew Greene M  Team 13-14 7 (1) 9.50 9.60 9.30 28.400 28.400 28.400 2
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

388104 Josiah Meyers M Fallbrook 15&0 7 (1) 9.00 8.80 8.90 26.700 26.700 54.900 2
(2)9.60 9.30 9.30 28.200 28.200

554954 Kenny Vogan M Flip Force 15&0 7 (1) 7.60 7.60 7.70 22.900 22900 45.000 3
(2 7.60 7.40 7.10 22.100 22.100

102900 Brenden Owen M Flip Force 15&0 7 (1) 7.10 7.00 6.80 20.900 20.900 39.400 4
(2 6.30 6.00 6.20 18.500 18.500

982284 Aiden DelLeon M Galaxy 1ound 8 (1) 9.20 9.00 8.90 27.100 27.100 55.300 1

(2)9.00 8.80 8.50 26.300 1.900 28.200

Session SU1

113737 Macie Moss F Sokol 6under 3 (1) 8.70 8.50 8.50 25.700 25.700 25.700 1
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

113736 Gwyneth Kirpatrick F Sokol 7-8 3 (1)8.30 8.10 8.30 24.700 24.700 49.000 1
(2) 8.00 8.00 8.30 24.300 24.300

123875 Chloe Gidney F SBGC 910 3 (1)8.80 8.80 8.70 26.300 26.300 53.500 1
(2)9.10 9.10 9.00 27.200 27.200

123875 Ariel Li F SBGC 910 3 (1)8.90 8.90 8.80 26.600 26.600 52.300 2
(2 8.70 8.50 8.50 25.700 25.700

104153 Katie Youngren F Fallbrook 910 3 (1)8.70 8.60 8.30 25.600 25.600 50.900 3
(2)8.60 8.30 8.40 25.300 25.300

119997 Brady De Los Cobos F  National 9-10 3 (1) 6.50 6.40 6.40 19.300 19.300 46.000 4

(2)9.00 890 8.80 26.700 26.700



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
119999 Coco Mazzu F National 910 3 (1)6.30 6.20 6.30 18.800 18.800
(2) 9.00 9.00 8.80 26.800 26.800

108250 Willow Turgeon F CW 6Under 4 (1)7.80 7.70 7.70 23.200 23.200
(2780 7.80 7.80 23.400 23.400

101104 Makayla Turgeon F Ccw 8unde 4 (1)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000
(2)8.60 850 8.50 25.600 25.600

102008 Jouney Paoletto F Sokol 8unde 4 (1)8.90 8.80 8.70 26.400 26.400
(2)9.00 8.80 8.90 26.700 26.700

102008 Emma Blount F Sokol 8unde 4 (1)8.90 8.70 9.00 26.600 26.600
(2)9.00 8.80 8.70 26.500 26.500

102008 Katana Stoops F Sokol 8unde 4 (1)7.80 7.80 7.80 23.400 23.400
(2)8.90 8.70 8.70 26.300 26.300

101103 Rylan Campbell F Cw 8Unde 4 (1)7.80 7.70 7.70 23.200 23.200
(2)7.80 7.80 7.70 23.300 23.300

101104 Irene Ramos F CW 8unde 4 (1)7.70 7.70 7.70 23.100 23.100
770 7.70 7.70 23.100 23.100

108228 Kallie Brewer F CW 8unde 4 (1)7.70 7.70 7.70 23.100 23.100
(2770 7.70 7.60 23.000 23.000

968094 Ashley Lawlor F SOCAL 910 4 (1)9.20 9.40 9.20 27.800 27.800
(2)9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300

122052 Anna Yarberry F SOCAL 910 4 (1)9.40 940 9.20 28.000 28.000
(2)9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800

124542 Annika Hanson F Interactive 9-10 4 (1)9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000
(2)9.30 9.10 9.10 27.500 27.500

101102 Cloe Jaramillo F CW 910 4 (1)9.30 9.40 9.50 28.200 28.200
(2)9.10 8.80 9.00 26.900 26.900

607133 Stacia Vogan F FlipForce 9-10 4 (1)9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700
(2)9.00 9.10 9.20 27.300 27.300

122049 Grace Nanquil F SOCAL 910 4 (1)9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700
(2) 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.200 27.200

101103 Amber Hottman F CW 910 4 (1)9.10 8.90 9.10 27.100 27.100
(2)9.30 9.20 9.10 27.600 27.600

123347 Kabhley Nibbe F Galaxy 910 4 (1)9.20 9.00 9.10 27.300 27.300
(2)9.10 8.90 9.10 27.100 27.100

122264 Delara Vahedi F CGA 9-10 4 (1)9.00 8.90 8.90 26.800 26.800

(2)9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300

| Total | P
45600 5
46.600 1
53.600 1
53.100 2T
53.100 2T
49.700 4
46.500 5
46.200 6
46.100 7
56.100 1
55.800 2
55.500 3
55.100 4
55.000 5
54.900 6
54.700 7
54.400 8
54.100 9



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

110348 Sophia Valencia F Cw 9-10 4 (1)9.00 8.90 9.00 26.900 26.900 53.900 10
(2)9.10 8.90 9.00 27.000 27.000

122050 Simone Orona F SOCAL 910 4 (1)9.10 9.00 9.00 27.100 27.100 53.800 11
(20 9.00 8.70 9.00 26.700 26.700

103977 Brooklyn Hodge F CwW 910 4 (1)7.70 7.80 7.70 23.200 23.200 46.500 12
(2770 7.80 7.80 23.300 23.300

101103 Charli Jeske F CW 910 4 (1) 7.70 7.70 7.70 23.100 23.100 46.400 13
(27.80 7.80 7.70 23.300 23.300

123348 Audrina Perez F Galaxy 8uUnder 5 (1)9.00 8.80 8.90 26.700 26.700 52.000 1
(2 8.60 8.40 8.30 25.300 25.300

100368 Jaydn Claycamp F Team 8uUnder 5 (1)8.90 8.70 8.70 26.300 26.300 51.400 2
(2) 850 8.20 8.40 25.100 25.100

659525 Karen Maceranka F World Elite 9-10 5 (1) 9.70 9.80 9.70 29.200 29.200 56.700 1
(2) 9.00 9.20 9.30 27.500 27.500

935345 Sasha Constantian F World Elite 9-10 5 (1) 9.40 9.40 9.20 28.000 28.000 56.200 2
(2)9.40 9.40 9.40 28.200 28.200

974784 Aleiya Bagaw F SBGC 9-10 5 (1)9.20 9.30 9.10 27.600 27.600 55.100 3
(2)9.20 9.10 9.20 27.500 27.500

101886 Maddie Moe F  Galaxy 9-10 5 (1)9.30 9.30 9.00 27.600 27.600 53.300 4
(2 8.60 8.60 8.50 25.700 25.700

101885 Nevaeh Everett F Galaxy 910 5 (1)9.10 8.80 8.80 26.700 26.700 51.700 5
(2 8.40 8.40 8.20 25.000 25.000

123348 Hope Sherley F Galaxy 910 5 (1)8.80 8.60 8.70 26.100 26.100 51.100 6
(2 8.40 8.20 8.40 25.000 25.000

589485 Emma Williams F  Team 9-10 5 (1)8.90 8.90 8.80 26.600 26.600 51.000 7
(2 8.30 8.10 8.00 24.400 24.400

103829 Kira Woolford F  Team 9-10 5 (1)9.00 9.10 8.90 27.000 27.000 50.900 8
(2)8.00 7.90 8.00 23.900 23.900

950847 Hayley Jane Pence F Sokol 910 5 (1)8.90 8.70 8.80 26.400 26.400 50.300 9
(2)8.20 7.90 7.80 23.900 23.900

123347 Keirrah Mann F  Galaxy 9-10 5 (1)8.20 7.90 8.00 24.100 24.100 46.900 10
2770 750 7.60 22.800 22.800

937656 Kamryn Howell F FlipForce 9-10 5 (1)8.60 8.50 8.70 25.800 25.800 45.600 11
(2 6.70 6.50 6.60 19.800 19.800

982060 Savannah Archuleta F  Galaxy 910 6 (1)8.40 8.40 8.60 25.400 25.400 52.300 1

(2)9.10 8.90 8.90 26.900 26.900



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
982288

963254

101834

122051

982297

935348

659057

936870

963256

984239

935337

123874

605126

102621

107208

123876

123876

Gymnast
Sydney Howell

Danica Lopez
Lexie Danko
Marcella Denley
Madison Winkle
Samantha Trujillo
Savanah Dickerson
Cecilia Franco
Aliyah Rose
Maddie Garza

Luciana Read

Melanie Davvidson
Myah Pack

Lily Butchers
Charli Clark

Erika Rasmussen

Tali McPeters

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Galaxy

Team

World Elite

SO CAL

Galaxy

World Elite

American

American

Team

Galaxy

World Elite

SBGC

Fallbrook

SBGC

High

SBGC

SBGC

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

8Under

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

6 (1) 8.40
(2) 8.90

6 (1) 8.30
(2) 8.70

6 (1) 7.80
(2) 8.90
6 (1) 7.80
(2) 6.80
7 (1) 0.00
(2) 8.40
7 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.00
7 (1) 8.50
(2) 8.30
7 (1) 8.20
(2) 8.60
7 (1) 8.80
(2) 7.90

7 (1) 8.50
(2) 7.70

7 (1) 8.50
(2) 4.80

Session SU3

8.10
8.70

8.20
8.90

7.70
8.80

7.70
7.00

0.00
8.30

9.10
9.20

8.80
8.10

8.40
8.40

8.70
7.90

8.60
7.60

8.40
4.80

3 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.20

3 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.80

3 (1) 8.80
(2) 8.90

3 (1) 8.90
(2) 8.80
3 (1) 8.90
(2) 8.90

3 (1) 8.90
(2) 8.70

8.80
9.10

8.90
8.60

8.80
8.80

8.80
8.70

8.80
8.70

8.80
8.80

8.00
8.70

8.00
8.70

7.50
9.00

7.50
7.30

0.00
8.40

8.80
9.20

8.40
8.30

8.10
8.30

8.80
7.60

8.20
7.70

8.40
4.70

8.90
8.90

8.80
9.00

8.80
8.50

8.70
8.50

8.50
8.60

8.60
8.40

24.500
26.300

24.500
26.300

23.000
26.700

23.000
21.100

0.000
25.100

26.800
27.400

25.700
24.700

24.700
25.300

26.300
23.400

25.300
23.000

25.300
14.300

26.600
27.200

26.700
26.400

26.400
26.200

26.400
26.000

26.200
26.200

26.300
25.900

24.500
26.300

24.500
26.300

23.000
26.700

23.000
21.100

0.000
25.100

26.800
27.400

25.700
24.700

24.700
25.300

26.300
23.400

25.300
23.000

25.300
14.300

26.600
27.200

26.700
26.400

26.400
26.200

26.400
26.000

26.200
26.200

26.300
25.900

| Total | P
50.800 2T
50.800 2T
49.700 4
44100 5
25.100 1
54.200 1
50.400 2
50.000 3
49.700 4
48.300 5
39.600 6
53.800 1
53.100 2
52.600 3
52.400 4T
52.400 4T
52.200 6T



So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
119995

106678

123877

943340

122049

119999

103768

538415

956023

65059

120170

106917

122050

119997

103863

111407

101104

101938

Gymnast
Hannah Kaiser

Eloise LeBlanc
Waverly Wong
Charlee Pasquarello
Harmony Chasson
Gabrielle Shepler
Analyse Houston
Alexandra Sherman
Sophia Stalcup
Riley Kirkpatrick
Brooke Pulver
Natasha Steele
Sophia Denley
Lillianna LaFleur
Lenora Tognetti
Alexa Jarmillo
Larken Rhead

Abigail Huhn

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Results for Power Tumbling

National

High

SBGC

SO CAL

SO CAL

National

Interactive

Fallbrook

World Elite

Team OC

National

High

SO CAL

National

High

Cw

Cw

National

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

3 (1) 8.70
(2) 8.60

3 (1)8.70
(2) 8.40

3 (1) 8.90
(2) 0.00
4 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.50
4 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.30
4 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.10
4 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.10
4 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.20
4 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.10

4 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.20

4 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.10
4 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.00
4 (1) 8.90
(2) 8.90
4 (1) 9.10
(2) 8.50
4 (1) 7.80
(2) 9.30
4 (1) 8.90
(2) 7.70
4 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.80

4 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00

9.00
8.80

8.50
8.40

8.60
0.00

9.20
9.20

9.20
9.20

9.30
9.10

9.30
9.20

9.10
9.20

9.10
9.20

9.00
8.90

9.00
9.10

9.10
8.80

9.00
8.90

9.20
8.50

7.80
9.10

8.80
7.70

7.80
7.70

0.00
0.00

8.80
8.30

8.30
8.10

8.60
0.00

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.10
9.00

9.00
9.40

9.20
8.90

8.90
9.20

8.80
8.90

9.10
8.60

9.00
9.00

9.10
8.40

7.80
9.10

8.80
7.70

7.90
7.80

0.00
0.00

26.500
25.700

25.500
24.900

26.100
0.000

27.900
28.000

27.800
27.800

27.900
27.400

27.500
27.300

27.000
27.800

27.500
27.200

26.800
27.300

26.700
27.100

27.300
26.400

26.900
26.800

27.400
25.400

23.400
27.500

26.500
23.100

23.400
23.300

0.000
0.000

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

26.500
25.700

25.500
24.900

26.100
0.000

27.900
28.000

27.800
27.800

27.900
27.400

27.500
27.300

27.000
27.800

27.500
27.200

26.800
27.300

26.700
27.100

27.300
26.400

26.900
26.800

27.400
25.400

23.400
27.500

26.500
23.100

23.400
23.300

0.000
0.000

| Total | P

52.200

50.400

26.100

55.900

55.600

55.300

54.800

54.800

54.700

54.100

53.800

53.700

53.700

52.800

50.900

49.600

46.700

0.000

6T

4T

4T

oT

9T

11

12

13

14

15



So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
990243

935344

124414

105470

639554

104275

101303

657193

103828

659298

605267

101103

660645

961656

963742

618771

581855

553429

Gymnast
Ariella Bombet

Brookelyn
Constantian

Lindsey Koehler
Ava Hur

Erica Nassar
Mikayla Hollander
Jasmine Brisonet
Hailey Tolliver
Shirah Santer
Jenna Gallaway
Serenity Guerrero
Avery Page

Eva Lopez
Alyssa Friedman
Annabelle Lee
Jules Hamilton
Samantha Fish

Sydney Dorais

Results for Power Tumbling

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

T

World Elite

World Elite

World Elite

CGA

American

World Elite

Cw

SO CAL

Team

World Elite

World Elite

Cw

Team

World Elite

SO CAL

World Elite

Cw

Flip Force

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

5 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.10

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 8.90

5 (1) 9.20
(2) 8.90
5 (1) 9.10
(2) 8.60
5 (1) 8.90
(2) 7.70

6 (1) 8.70
(2) 9.20

6 (1) 8.80
(2) 8.70
6 (1) 8.70
(2) 8.90

6 (1) 8.40
(2) 8.70

6 (1) 7.80
(2) 8.90
6 (1) 8.20
(2) 8.70
6 (1) 8.00
(2) 9.00
6 (1) 8.30
(2) 8.80
6 (1) 8.10
(2) 8.80
6 (1) 7.90
(2) 8.70
6 (1) 7.50
(2) 8.60

6 (1) 7.40
(2) 7.80

7 (1) 8.50
(2) 8.80

9.40
9.20

9.20
9.00

9.00
8.70

9.00
8.40

9.10
7.70

8.40
9.20

9.10
9.10

8.40
9.00

8.50
9.00

7.90
9.40

8.30
8.70

8.10
8.80

8.10
8.70

7.80
8.40

7.70
8.50

7.50
8.80

6.80
7.80

8.70
8.50

9.40
9.00

9.10
8.90

8.90
8.40

8.90
8.40

8.90
7.50

9.00
9.00

8.90
8.90

8.60
8.60

8.30
8.70

8.10
9.10

8.30
8.40

7.70
8.90

8.00
8.50

8.10
8.50

8.00
8.20

7.60
8.60

7.10
7.60

8.30
8.30

28.000
27.300

27.600
26.800

27.100
26.000

27.000
25.400

26.900
22.900

26.100
27.400

26.800
26.700

25.700
26.500

25.200
26.400

23.800
27.400

24.800
25.800

23.800
26.700

24.400
26.000

24.000
25.700

23.600
25.400

22.600
26.000

21.300
23.200

25.500
25.600

28.000
27.300

27.600
26.800

27.100
26.000

27.000
25.400

26.900
22.900

26.100
27.400

26.800
26.700

25.700
26.500

25.200
26.400

23.800
27.400

24.800
25.800

23.800
26.700

24.400
26.000

24.000
25.700

23.600
25.400

22.600
26.000

21.300
23.200

25.500
25.600

55.300

54.400

53.100

52.400

49.800

53.500

53.500

52.200

51.600

51.200

50.600

50.500

50.400

49.700

49.000

48.600

44.500

51.100

1

10

11

12



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017
Host: Team Legacy
All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

#
659530

937626

553064

568078

102815

951944

122052

106677

124205

460899

123347

657178

124414

103977

103977

649362

124762

Gymnast
Giana Bianchini

Ava Haley

Serre Klijian
Vanessa Rhodes
Victoria Gibson
Khloe VanSickle

Sheridan Farlin

Sonya
Williams-Satabe

Katheryn Araiza
Jem Sarmiento
Elise Dalton
Delaney Howland
Maya Levy
Karisa See
Aleigha Pollak
Jordan Medwig

Jenny Bozhko

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F World Elite

F World Elite

F Flip Force

F American

F Flip Force

F Fallbrook

F SO CAL

F High

F World Elite

F  SBGC

F  Galaxy

F SO CAL

F World Elite

F Cw

F Cw

F Team OC

n

Broadway

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

7 (1) 8.70
(2) 7.90

7 (1) 8.50
(2) 7.90

7 (1) 8.10
(2) 8.00
7 (1) 8.10
(2) 8.00
7 (1) 6.80
(2) 7.30
7 (1) 7.90
(2) 8.20
8 (1) 7.60
(2) 7.40

Session SU4

8.80
8.30

8.70
8.10

8.10
8.10

8.20
7.70

7.00
7.30

8.00
8.30

8.00
7.30

3 (1) 8.70
(2) 8.70

4 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50
4 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

4 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.10

4 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.10
4 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.10
4 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.60
4 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00
4 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00
4 (1) 9.00
(2) 8.90

8.50
8.70

9.10
9.30

9.40
9.00

8.90
9.00

9.00
9.00

8.80
9.00

7.70
7.60

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

8.70
8.60

8.90
8.00

8.30
7.70

7.80
8.10

7.90
7.40

6.80
7.20

7.60
8.10

7.70
7.50

8.50
8.40

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.00
9.10

9.00
8.80

9.00
9.00

7.70
7.60

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

8.80
8.40

26.400
24.200

25.500
23.700

24.000
24.200

24.200
23.100

20.600
21.800

23.500
24.600

23.300
22.200

25.700
25.800

28.000
28.100

28.100
27.300

27.200
27.200

27.100
26.900

26.700
27.100

23.100
22.800

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

26.500
25.900

1.800

26.400
24.200

25.500
23.700

24.000
24.200

24.200
23.100

20.600
21.800

23.500
24.600

23.300
24.000

25.700
25.800

28.000
28.100

28.100
27.300

27.200
27.200

27.100
26.900

26.700
27.100

23.100
22.800

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

26.500
25.900

| Total | P
50.600 2
49.200 3
48.200 4
47300 5
42.400 6
48.100 6
47.300 1
51.500 1
56.100 1
55.400 2
54.400 3
54.000 4
53.800 5
45900 6
0.000 7T
0.000 7T
52.400 1



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

101303 Brooke Courville F Cw 1314 5 (1)8.70 9.00 850 26.200 26.200 50.600 1
(2) 8.40 8.10 7.90 24.400 24.400

956021 Isabella Maceranka F World Elite 13-14 5 (1) 8.80 8.80 8.70 26.300 26.300 50.600 2
(2)8.20 7.90 8.20 24.300 24.300

103724 Sara McNaughton F Interactive 13-14 5 (1)8.90 8.70 8.70 26.300 26.300 49.500 3
(2)7.80 7.70 7.70 23.200 23.200

124206 Rylie Shaw F World Elite 13-14 6 (1) 8.40 8.30 8.40 25.100 25.100 52.300 1
(2)9.30 8.90 9.00 27.200 27.200

510414 Rebekah Sokoloski F World Elite 13-14 6 (1) 8.50 8.30 8.40 25.200 25.200 51.400 2
(2) 890 8.80 8.50 26.200 26.200

548900 Makena Shepherd F World Elite 13-14 6 (1) 8.00 8.30 8.00 24.300 24.300 51.100 3
(2)8.90 9.00 8.90 26.800 26.800

983117 Grace Schroeder F World Elite 13-14 6 (1) 8.20 8.10 8.10 24.400 24400 50.400 4
(2)8.90 840 8.70 26.000 26.000

657182 Olivia Mann F SOCAL 1314 6 (1)850 8.00 8.20 24.700 24.700 50.300 5
(2)8.70 850 8.40 25.600 25.600

100161 Emma Donlin F World Elite 13-14 6 (1)8.10 7.90 8.00 24.000 24.000 50.200 6
(2)8.90 860 8.70 26.200 26.200

102587 Lilly Metzner F World Elite 13-14 6 (1) 8.10 7.70 7.90 23.700 23.700 48.700 7
(2) 850 8.30 8.20 25.000 25.000

935342 Linda Chen F World Elite 13-14 6 (1) 6.80 7.10 6.80 20.700 20.700 47.600 8
(2) 890 9.10 8.90 26.900 26.900

972528 Beth Rumsey F Cw 13-14 6 (1) 6.20 5.90 5.70 17.800 17.800 39.400 9
(2)7.20 7.20 7.20 21.600 21.600

618282 Madison Tchinski F World Elite 13-14 7 (1) 8.60 8.60 8.60 25.800 25.800 51.100 1
(2) 8.40 8.40 8.50 25.300 25.300

963255 Tenly Kuhn F Team 13-14 7 (1) 850 8.30 8.10 24.900 24900 50.400 2
(2)8.70 8.40 8.40  25.500 25.500

494842 Leah Ellwein F World Elite 13-14 7 (1) 8.60 8.40 850 25.500 25500 49.300 3
(2780 7.90 8.10 23.800 23.800

622032 Emilie Dujardin F GymJam 1314 7 (1)850 8.50 850 25500 25500 48.900 4
(20790 7.70 7.80 23.400 23.400

581864 Hailey Ridge F CwW 1314 7 (1) 8.60 8.50 830 25.400 25.400 48.400 5
(2)7.80 7.70 7.50 23.000 23.000

968048 Ariel Bailey F SOCAL 1314 7 (1)7.60 7.40 7.20 22.200 22.200 46.700 7

(2)8.40 8.20 7.90 24.500 24.500



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

588288 Natalie Wolf F World Elite 13-14 7 (1)7.80 7.50 7.30 22.600 22.600 45.900 8
(2800 7.70 7.60  23.300 23.300

550543 Daisy Dick F World Elite 13-14 7 (1)4.30 4.20 4.40  12.900 12.900 12.900 9
(200.00 0.00 0.00  0.000 0.000

659529 Daylene Higgins ~ F World Elite 13-14 8 (1) 9.00 8.50 8.80  26.300 26.300 51.300 1

(2)8.00 7.80 8.20 24.000 1.000 25.000

Session SU2

107209 Emily Mackenzie F High 15&0 3 (1)8.70 9.00 9.10 26.800 26.800 52900 1
(2850 8.70 8.90 26.100 26.100

532605 Kiara Franklin F CwW 15&0 5 (1)9.00 9.10 9.10 27.200 27.200 53.100 1
(2 850 8.60 8.80 25.900 25.900

553095 Eliana Bohn F SBGC 15&0 5 (1)9.20 9.20 9.30 27.700 27.700 53.100 2
(2 8.30 8.70 8.40 25.400 25.400

103400 Kaitlyn Ambrose F CGA 15&0 5 (1)9.30 9.20 9.30 27.800 27.800 52.800 3
(2 8.30 8.30 8.40 25.000 25.000

428546 Emily Peck F CW 1540 5 (1)8.70 8.80 9.00 26.500 26.500 50.400 4
(2)8.00 7.80 8.10 23.900 23.900

124341 Ava Faber F Flight 15&0 5 (1)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5T
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

124342 Sia Faber F Flight 15&0 5 (1)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5T
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

124251 Julia Pitrowski F Flight 15&0 5 (1)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5T
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

121527 Colleen Andreaola F CGA 15&0 6 (1)8.70 8.40 8.80 25.900 25.900 52.400 1
(20 8.80 8.90 8.80 26.500 26.500

938891 Sarah Hall F CwW 1540 6 (1)8.40 8.00 8.20 24.600 24600 50.900 2
(20 8.80 8.80 8.70 26.300 26.300

113737 Amanda Mendoza F Sokol 15&0 6 (1) 8.00 8.00 8.30 24.300 24.300 46.200 3
(2 7.30 7.40 7.20 21.900 21.900

652785 Jenna Kass F Team 15&0 6 (1)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4T
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

494603 Jessi Landreth F Interactive 15&0 6 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4T
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

124284 Jocelyn Peterson F Salcianu 15&0 7 (1) 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27.500 54.600 1

(2)9.10 9.20 880 27.100 27.100



Results for Power Tumbling

So Cal T&T 1st Prelim 2017

Host: Team Legacy

All Sessions Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,YE,Jr
Date: January 21, 2017

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

405311 Taylor Bentley F Galaxy 15&0 7 (1)8.40 8.40 8.70 25.500 25500 51.000 2
(2)8.50 8.40 8.60 25.500 25.500

456840 Jennifer Peltier F Sokol 15&0 7 (1)8.20 8.00 8.00 24.200 24.200 49.800 3
(20860 830 870 25.600 25.600

620853 Alicia Macki F CwW 1580 8 (1)870 830 8.60 25600 25.600 52.700 1
(20850 850 820 25200 1.900 27.100

428542  Abby Peck F CwW 1580 8 (1)800 830 7.90 24.200 24.200 50.800 2
(20820 840 820 24.800 1.800 26.600

459077 Paris Cribb F SOCAL 1580 8 (1)7.90 7.90 8.00 23.800 23.800 49.900 3
(20820 8.00 810 24300 1.800 26.100

101884 Christopher Daniels M Galaxy 15&0 7 (1)9.10 9.70 9.40  28.200 28.200 56.800 1

(2)9.50 9.60 9.50 28.600 28.600
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